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Model Number Explanation

PXLR   48 36 - 11- 40 R - Q B H

Series

Support System

Model

Width

Return Panel
Depth

FINISHes

Glass

Door Opening 
Direction

Hinge

Handle

Optional 
Towel BAR

tOWEL bAR
H	 Flat TOWEL BAR
Y	R ound TOWEL BAR

mODEL
lp	 iN-lINE DOOR & PANEL
lr	 iN-lINE DOOR & PANEL WITH rETURN PANEL
tp	 pANEL - dOOR - pANEL
na	 nEO-ANGLE (3/8" 10 mm)
k	 kARA dOOR
kp	 kARA DOOR & PANEL
kr	 iN-lINE DOOR & PANEL WITH rETURN PANEL
q	 cUBE
s	sOLARA *
H	R oman Half-Curve DOOR & PANEL*
HR	R oman Half-Curve DOOR & PANEL with return panel*
	 dIVA*
na	 nEO-ANGLE (1/4" 6 mm)*
l	 iN-lINE DOOR & PANEL (1/4" 6 mm)
          *Available with Support Bar only

Width
Width / oPENING sIZE

mETAL FINISHES
11	bRI GHT cHROME
12	bRI GHT bRASS
25	bRU SHED nICKEL
29	 oIL-rUBBED bRONZE

gLASS
40	 cLEAR gLASS
80	 mIST gLASS

Door Opening Direction
r	 rIGHT OPENING
l	 lEFT oPENING

hINGES
m	 rECTANGULAR 
q	 oVAL
t	sQUARE
r	 rOUND

hANDLES
a	s TRAIGHT
b	 cURVED
c	t WIST
d	fLA T
e	tU BE

Series
P	P lantinum

Return Panel
Return panel depth

Support System
x	P ivot sUPPORT BAR SYSTEM
L	 "L" Style Support Bar System
g	 Glass sHELF SUPPORT*

 *Rectangular “M” and Square “T” Hinges come with  Square Glass Shelf Support Brackets.
  *Oval “Q” and Round “R” Hinges come with Round Glass Shelf Support Brackets.
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	 11  Bright Chrome	 12  Bright Brass	 25  Brushed Nickel	 29  Oil-Rubbed Bronze
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Example of Platinum COde system and product options

Platinum

Support Bar System

In-Line Door and Panel 
with Return Panel 60" Wide

36" Return Panel

Bright Chrome FINISH

Identify Door opening direction - This is Mandatory1

“L” “R”

PXLR6036-11-40R-QBH

Opening Direction

“L” (LEFT) or “R” (RIGHT) 
indicates where the hinges 
are installed on the door panel 
as viewed from the exterior.

Select solid Brass hinge Style - This is Mandatory2 PXLR6036-11-40R-QBH

Hinge Style

	 M  Rectangular	 Q  Oval	T   Square	R   Round

PXLR   60 36 - 11 H
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4 Select UV BONDED TOWEL BAR  
[Surcharge applies] - This is optional
Available for certain models only. Installation 
position varies for each model. 
See individual model pages for Position.

Select Handle style
This is Mandatory3

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

V4302-25-40L-QH

V4302-11-40L-QY

Optional FLAT Towel Bar

Optional round Towel Bar

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25) only!

Chrome Plated 
Solid Brass Handles

Staineless Steel 
Handles

Straight Curved Twist *Flat *Tube
	A	B	C	D	E    

  Surcharge: $133 for model C, $318 for model E.

NEW

Example of Platinum COde system and product options

Clear Glass

Right Door Opening Oval Hinges

Curved Handle

Optional
Towel Bar

PGL   60 36 - 11  - 40 R - Q B H
Select your Door opening direction, hinge style, handle style and optional towel bar

1 2 3 4

PXLR6036-11-40R-QBH
Handle Style
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European Style frameless doors
available with support bar or 
glass shelf support
tempered glass
Glass Thickness:
3/8" (10 mm) or 1/4" (6 mm)
or 5/16" (8 mm) 
Optional Microtek 
Glass surface protection
Multiple configurations
CHOICE OF GLASS-TO-GLASS 
AND WALL-MOUNT HINGES
custom sizes available
10-year limited warranty

4 Hinge Shapes
4 FINISHES

Full Length
Threshold Dam 

Water Tight Seal

PVC BottoM Door-Sweep
FOr Water Retention

Features

6



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com MODEL PXLP57-11-40L-TD

In-Line Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

adjustable wall jamBs

Magnetic
Water Tight Seal

Pivot Support Bar 
System for Stability

Deluxe Offset Handle
5 Handle styles, 4 FINISHES

7 8



3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line Door and Panel (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line  

 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

Select Options		                  *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 	 Select Options	                              *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

Continued on next page Continued on next page

	PXLP 43-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,595	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 43-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,619	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 43-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,804	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 43-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,898	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

43 7/8" to 45 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

44 7/8" to 46 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PXLP44-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,609	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 44-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,633	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 44-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,818	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 44-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,912	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

47 5/8" to 48 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PXLP47-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,649	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 47-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,674	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 47-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,858	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 47-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,951	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

48 5/8" to 49 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

 	PXLP48-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,660	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 48-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,684	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 48-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,869	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 48-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,962	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

49 3/16" to 50 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	 PXLP49-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,669	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 49-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,694	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 49-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,878	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 49-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,972	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

50" to 51" 1/4 " W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PXLP50-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,679	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 50-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,704	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 50-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,888	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 50-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,982	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

40 3/8" to 41 5/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

37 5/8” to 38 5/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	 PXLP37-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,511	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PXLP37-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,547	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 37-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,744	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 37-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,813	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

42 7/8" to 44 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	 PXLP42-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,581	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 42-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,605	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 42-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,790	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 42-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,884	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

46 5/8" to 47 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	 PXLP46-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,639	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 46-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,664	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 46-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,848	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 46-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,942	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

36 5/8” to 37 5/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PXLP36-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,497	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PXLP36-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,533	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 36-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,730	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 36-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,799	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXLP 40-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,553	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 40-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,577	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 40-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,762	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 40-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,856	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

41 7/8" to 43 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"

	PXLP 41-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,567	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PXLP41-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,591	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 41-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,776	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 41-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,870	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXLP 38-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,525	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PXLP38-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,561	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 38-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,758	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 38-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,827	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

38 3/8” to 39 3/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

34 5/8” to 35 5/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

	PXLP 34-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,469	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 34-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,505	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 34-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,702	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 34-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,771	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

35 5/8” to 36 5/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	 PXLP35-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,483	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 35-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,519	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 35-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,716	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 35-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,785	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

M
O

D
ELS

 AN


D PRICES
  – O

PEN
 H

ERE
In

-lin
e

Door and Panel 
Glass-to-glass hinges

33 5/8” to 34 7/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 22"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXLP 33-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,455	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 33-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,491	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 33-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,688	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 33-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,757	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABC36ST-13K	 $ 597	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
	A BC36ST-18K	 $ 570	 White	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 660	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 694	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"

	A BF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 660	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 694	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	PXLP 39-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,539	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 39-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,575	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 39-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,772	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 39-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,841	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

39 3/8” to 40 5/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

 	PXLP45-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,630	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 45-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,654	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 45-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,838	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 45-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,932	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXLP 45-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 1,777	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	PXLP 45-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 1,801	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	PXLP 45-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 1,986	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	PXLP 45-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,080	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

45 7/8” to 47 1/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

ABC36ST
Acrylic Base

ABF
Acrylic Base

8109

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                  "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C $ 133 & E $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

"L"                  "R"

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

www.designashower.comwww.designashower.com 0612



3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line
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		  Select Options	                    *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	PXLP 57-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,748	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,771	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,956	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,049	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

57 3/8” to 58 5/8” W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"
	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF3260
Acrylic Base

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

MODEL PXLR6036-11-40L-QB      

In-Line Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

www.designashower.com

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C $ 133 & E $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

51" to 52 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

53" to 54 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"

	PXLP 53-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,708	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 53-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,733	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 53-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,917	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 53-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,011	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

54" to 55 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

	PXLP 54-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,719	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 54-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,744	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 54-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,928	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 54-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,021	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

55" to 56 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24" 

 	PXLP55-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,729	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 55-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,753	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 55-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,937	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 55-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,031	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P XLP51-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,689	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 51-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,714	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 51-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,898	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 51-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

56 3/8" to 57 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	PXLP 56-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,738	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 56-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,763	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 56-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,947	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 56-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

58 3/8" to 59 5/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

59 5/8" to 60 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	PXLP 59-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,767	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 59-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,790	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 59-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,975	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 59-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,069	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

60 5/8" to 61 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	PXLP 60-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,778	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 60-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,801	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 60-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,986	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 60-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,080	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXLP 58-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,758	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXLP 58-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,780	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXLP 58-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,965	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXLP 58-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,059	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

11 120612



3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

DOOR AND PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES DOOR AND PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGESIN-LINE
3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

IN-LINE

 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

41 3/4" to 42 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR43 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,907 $1,972 $2,079 $2,187 Bright Chrome PXLR38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR43 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,931 $1,996 $2,103 $2,211 Bright Brass PXLR38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR43 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,116 $2,181 $2,288 $2,396 Brushed Nickel PXLR38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR43 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,210 $2,275 $2,382 $2,490 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006

RP RP

35 1/2" to 36" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"   36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR37 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,823 $1,888 $1,995 $2,103 Bright Chrome PXLR38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR37 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,859 $1,924 $2,031 $2,139 Bright Brass PXLR38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR37 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,056 $2,121 $2,228 $2,336 Brushed Nickel PXLR38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR37 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,125 $2,190 $2,297 $2,405 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006

RP RP

33 1/16" to 33 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 21"  48 7/8" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR34 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,781 $1,846 $1,953 $2,061 Bright Chrome PXLR51 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $2,001 $2,066 $2,173 $2,281 

PXLR34 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,817 $1,882 $2,006 $2,006 Bright Brass PXLR51 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,026 $2,091 $2,198 $2,306 

PXLR34 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,190 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 Brushed Nickel PXLR51 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,210 $2,275 $2,382 $2,490 

PXLR34 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,284 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR51 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,303 $2,368 $2,475 $2,583

RP RP

34 1/2" to 35" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"   36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR36 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,809 $1,874 $1,981 $2,089 Bright Chrome PXLR38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR36 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,845 $1,910 $2,017 $2,125 Bright Brass PXLR38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR36 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,042 $2,107 $2,214 $2,322 Brushed Nickel PXLR38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 

PXLR36 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,111 $2,176 $2,283 $2,391 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,006 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006

RP RP

44 1/2" to 45" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"   47 7/8" to 48 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR46 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,951 $2,016 $2,123 $2,231 Bright Chrome PXLR50 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,991 $2,056 $2,163 $2,271 

PXLR46 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,976 $2,041 $2,148 $2,256 Bright Brass PXLR50 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,016 $2,081 $2,188 $2,296 

PXLR46 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,160 $2,225 $2,332 $2,440 Brushed Nickel PXLR50 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,200 $2,265 $2,372 $2,480 

PXLR46 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,254 $2,319 $2,426 $2,534 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR50 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,294 $2,359 $2,466 $2,574

RP RP

33 1/16" to 33 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 21"  37 1/4" to 37 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR34 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,781 $1,846 $1,953 $2,061 Bright Chrome PXLR39 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,851 $1,916 $2,023 $2,131 

PXLR34 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,817 $1,882 $1,989 $2,097 Bright Brass PXLR39 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,887 $1,952 $2,059 $2,167 

PXLR34 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,014 $2,079 $2,186 $2,294 Brushed Nickel PXLR39 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,084 $2,149 $2,256 $2,364 

PXLR34 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,083 $2,148 $2,255 $2,363 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR39 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,153 $2,218 $2,325 $2,433

RP RP

33 1/16" to 33 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 21"  38 1/4" to 38 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR34 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,781 $1,846 $1,953 $2,061 Bright Chrome PXLR40 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,865 $1,930 $2,037 $2,145 

PXLR34 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,817 $1,882 $2,006 $2,006 Bright Brass PXLR40 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,889 $1,954 $2,061 $2,169 

PXLR34 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,190 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 Brushed Nickel PXLR40 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,074 $2,139 $2,246 $2,354 

PXLR34 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,284 $1,990 $2,006 $2,006 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR40 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,168 $2,233 $2,340 $2,448

RP RP

42 3/4" to 43 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"  46 1/2" to 47" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR44 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1921 $1986 $2093 $2201 Bright Chrome PXLR48 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,972 $2,037 $2,144 $2,252 

PXLR44 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1945 $2010 $2117 $2225 Bright Brass PXLR48 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,996 $2,061 $2,168 $2,276 

PXLR44 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2130 $2195 $2302 $2410 Brushed Nickel PXLR48 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,181 $2,246 $2,353 $2,461 

PXLR44 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2224 $2289 $2396 $2504 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR48 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,274 $2,339 $2,446 $2,554

RP RP

33 1/2" to 34" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"   39 1/16" to 39 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR35 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,795 $1,860 $1,967 $2,075 Bright Chrome PXLR41 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,879 $1,944 $2,051 $2,159 

PXLR35 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,831 $1,896 $2,003 $2,111 Bright Brass PXLR41 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,903 $1,968 $2,075 $2,183 

PXLR35 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,028 $2,093 $2,200 $2,308 Brushed Nickel PXLR41 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,088 $2,153 $2,260 $2,368 

PXLR35 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,097 $2,162 $2,269 $2,377 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR41 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,182 $2,247 $2,354 $2,462

RP RP

43 3/4" to 44 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"  47 1/16" to 47 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR45 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,942 $2,007 $2,114 $2,222 Bright Chrome PXLR49 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,981 $2,046 $2,153 $2,261 

PXLR45 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,966 $2,031 $2,138 $2,246 Bright Brass PXLR49 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,006 $2,071 $2,178 $2,286 

PXLR45 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,150 $2,215 $2,322 $2,430 Brushed Nickel PXLR49 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,190 $2,255 $2,362 $2,470 

PXLR45 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,244 $2,309 $2,416 $2,524 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR49 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,284 $2,349 $2,456 $2,564

RP RP

SELECT OPTIONS                     *SEE BASE SECTION FOR ADDITIONAL COMPATIBLE SHOWER MODELS AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.  SELECT OPTIONS                *SEE BASE SECTION FOR ADDITIONAL COMPATIBLE SHOWER MODELS AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS. 

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ITH RETURN PANEL

GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES

You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" �eld You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" �eld

 

 *BASE  PRICE COLOR SIZE

 ABC36-13K $ 603 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABC36-18K $ 574 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 Compatible with PXLR3436

 ABF3642-13K $ 660 Biscuit 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
 ABF3642-18K $ 694 White 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
 ABF3648-13K $ 713 Biscuit 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
 ABF3648-18K $ 678 White 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
 Compatible with PXLR3448

31 1/2" to 32" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"                           36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR33 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,767 $1,832 $1939 $2,047 Bright Chrome PXLR38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,837 $1,902 $2,009 $2,117 

PXLR33 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,803 $1,868 $1,975 $2,083 Bright Brass PXLR38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,873 $1,938 $2,045 $2,153 

PXLR33 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,000 $2,065 $2,172 $2,280 Brushed Nickel PXLR38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,070 $2,135 $2,242 $2,350 

PXLR33 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,069 $2,134 $2,241 $2,349 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,139 $2,204 $2,311 $2,419

40 3/4" to 41 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"  45 1/2" to 46" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR42 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,893 $1,958 $2,065 $2,173 Bright Chrome PXLR47 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _   $1,961 $2,026 $2,133 $2,241 

PXLR42 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,917 $1,982 $2,089 $2,197 Bright Brass PXLR47 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _ $1,986 $2,051 $2,158 $2,266 

PXLR42 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,102 $2,167 $2,274 $2,382 Brushed Nickel PXLR47 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _  $2,170 $2,235 $2,342 $2,450 

PXLR42 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _ $2,195 $2,260 $2,367 $2,475 Oil-Rubbed Bronze PXLR47 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _    $2,263 $2,328 $2,435 $2,543

 32" 36" 42" 48" 32" 36" 42" 48"  32" 36" 42" 48" 32" 36" 42" 48" 

RP RPRP RP

 MODEL PRICE FINISH MODEL PRICE  MODEL PRICE FINISH MODEL PRICE

 

 *BASE  PRICE COLOR SIZE

 ABC42-13K $ 655 Biscuit 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
 ABC42-18K $ 624 White 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
 Compatible with PXLR4142

 ABF3642-13K $ 660 Biscuit 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
 ABF3642-18K $ 694 White 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"

 

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABC
Acrylic Base

 *BASE  PRICE COLOR SIZE

 ABF3648-13K $ 713 Biscuit 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
 ABF3648-18K $ 678 White 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
 Compatible with PXLR4736

121413

4 4

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL TOWEL BAR

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL TOWEL BAR

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Towel Bar installs onto a Return Panel
Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

1 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                    "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

www.designashower.com0612

1 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

• CUSTOM SIZES ARE AVAILABLE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR DETAILS.
• SEE TECHNICAL SECTION PAGE 68 FOR SPECIFICATIONS. 

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line
3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

in-line

 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

41 3/4" to 42 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR43 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,907	 $1,972	 $2,079	 $2,187	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR43 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,931	 $1,996	 $2,103	 $2,211	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR43 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,116	 $2,181	 $2,288	 $2,396	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR43 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,210	 $2,275	 $2,382	 $2,490	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

35 1/2" to 36" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"			   36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR37 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,823	 $1,888	 $1,995	 $2,103	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR37 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,859	 $1,924	 $2,031	 $2,139	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR37 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,056	 $2,121	 $2,228	 $2,336	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR37 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,125	 $2,190	 $2,297	 $2,405	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

33 1/16" to 33 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 21"		  48 7/8" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR34 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,781	 $1,846	 $1,953	 $2,061	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 51 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,001	 $2,066	 $2,173	 $2,281	

PXLR34 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,817	 $1,882	 $2,006	 $2,006	 Bright Brass	PXLR 51 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,026	 $2,091	 $2,198	 $2,306	

PXLR34 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,190	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 51 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,210	 $2,275	 $2,382	 $2,490	

PXLR34 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,284	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 51 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,303	 $2,368	 $2,475	 $2,583

RP RP

34 1/2" to 35" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"			   36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR36 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,809	 $1,874	 $1,981	 $2,089	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR36 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,845	 $1,910	 $2,017	 $2,125	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR36 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,042	 $2,107	 $2,214	 $2,322	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR36 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,111	 $2,176	 $2,283	 $2,391	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

44 1/2" to 45" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"			   47 7/8" to 48 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR46 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,951	 $2,016	 $2,123	 $2,231	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 50 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,991	 $2,056	 $2,163	 $2,271	

PXLR46 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,976	 $2,041	 $2,148	 $2,256	 Bright Brass	PXLR 50 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,016	 $2,081	 $2,188	 $2,296	

PXLR46 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,160	 $2,225	 $2,332	 $2,440	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 50 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,200	 $2,265	 $2,372	 $2,480	

PXLR46 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,254	 $2,319	 $2,426	 $2,534	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 50 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,294	 $2,359	 $2,466	 $2,574

RP RP

33 1/16" to 33 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 21"		  37 1/4" to 37 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR34 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,781	 $1,846	 $1,953	 $2,061	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 39 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,851	 $1,916	 $2,023	 $2,131	

PXLR34 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,817	 $1,882	 $1,989	 $2,097	 Bright Brass	PXLR 39 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,887	 $1,952	 $2,059	 $2,167	

PXLR34 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,014	 $2,079	 $2,186	 $2,294	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 39 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,084	 $2,149	 $2,256	 $2,364	

PXLR34 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,083	 $2,148	 $2,255	 $2,363	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 39 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,153	 $2,218	 $2,325	 $2,433

RP RP

33 1/16" to 33 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 21"		  38 1/4" to 38 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR34 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,781	 $1,846	 $1,953	 $2,061	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 40 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,865	 $1,930	 $2,037	 $2,145	

PXLR34 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,817	 $1,882	 $2,006	 $2,006	 Bright Brass	PXLR 40 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,889	 $1,954	 $2,061	 $2,169	

PXLR34 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,190	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 40 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,074	 $2,139	 $2,246	 $2,354	

PXLR34 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,284	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 40 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,168	 $2,233	 $2,340	 $2,448

RP RP

42 3/4" to 43 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"		  46 1/2" to 47" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR44 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1921	 $1986	 $2093	 $2201	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 48 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,972	 $2,037	 $2,144	 $2,252	

PXLR44 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1945	 $2010	 $2117	 $2225	 Bright Brass	PXLR 48 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,996	 $2,061	 $2,168	 $2,276	

PXLR44 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2130	 $2195	 $2302	 $2410	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 48 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,181	 $2,246	 $2,353	 $2,461	

PXLR44 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2224	 $2289	 $2396	 $2504	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 48 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,274	 $2,339	 $2,446	 $2,554

RP RP

33 1/2" to 34" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"			   36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR35 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,795	 $1,860	 $1,967	 $2,075	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 41 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,879	 $1,944	 $2,051	 $2,159	

PXLR35 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,831	 $1,896	 $2,003	 $2,111	 Bright Brass	PXLR 41 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,903	 $1,968	 $2,075	 $2,183	

PXLR35 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,028	 $2,093	 $2,200	 $2,308	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 41 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,088	 $2,153	 $2,260	 $2,368	

PXLR35 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,097	 $2,162	 $2,269	 $2,377	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 41 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,182	 $2,247	 $2,354	 $2,462

RP RP

43 3/4" to 44 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"		  47 1/16" to 47 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR45 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,942	 $2,007	 $2,114	 $2,222	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 49 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,981	 $2,046	 $2,153	 $2,261	

PXLR45 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,966	 $2,031	 $2,138	 $2,246	 Bright Brass	PXLR 49 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $2,071	 $2,178	 $2,286	

PXLR45 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,150	 $2,215	 $2,322	 $2,430	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 49 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,190	 $2,255	 $2,362	 $2,470	

PXLR45 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,244	 $2,309	 $2,416	 $2,524	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 49 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,284	 $2,349	 $2,456	 $2,564

RP RP

Select Options		                     *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.		  Select Options		                *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

Continued on next page Continued on next page
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Door and Panel w
ith return panel

Glass-to-glass hinges

You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" field You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" field

	

	 *base		 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABC36-13K	 $ 603	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	A BC36-18K	 $ 574	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 Compatible with PXLR3436

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 660	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 694	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PXLR3448

31 1/2" to 32" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"	                        	 	 36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR33 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,767	 $1,832	 $1939	 $2,047	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,837	 $1,902	 $2,009	 $2,117	

PXLR33 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,803	 $1,868	 $1,975	 $2,083	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,873	 $1,938	 $2,045	 $2,153	

PXLR33 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,000	 $2,065	 $2,172	 $2,280	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,070	 $2,135	 $2,242	 $2,350	

PXLR33 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,069	 $2,134	 $2,241	 $2,349	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,139	 $2,204	 $2,311	 $2,419

40 3/4" to 41 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"		  45 1/2" to 46" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR42 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,893	 $1,958	 $2,065	 $2,173	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 47 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,961	 $2,026	 $2,133	 $2,241	

PXLR42 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,917	 $1,982	 $2,089	 $2,197	 Bright Brass	PXLR 47 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,986	 $2,051	 $2,158	 $2,266	

PXLR42 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,102	 $2,167	 $2,274	 $2,382	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 47 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,170	 $2,235	 $2,342	 $2,450	

PXLR42 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,195	 $2,260	 $2,367	 $2,475	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 47 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,263	 $2,328	 $2,435	 $2,543

	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48" 	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48" 

RP RPRP RP

	 Model	 PRICE	 FINISH	 Model	 PRICE 	 Model	 PRICE	 FINISH	 Model	 PRICE

	

	 *base		 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABC42-13K	 $ 655	 Biscuit	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	A BC42-18K	 $ 624	 White	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	 Compatible with PXLR4142

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 660	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 694	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"

	

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABC
Acrylic Base

	 *base		 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PXLR4736
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Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Towel Bar installs onto a Return Panel
Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

1 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                    "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

www.designashower.com0612

1 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

		  Select Options                               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line

You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" field

15 MODEL PXTP57-11-40L-RC16

In-Line Panel-Door-Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

4

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto a Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

www.designashower.com0612

1 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

56 1/4" to 56 3/4 W  •  Approx. entry: 26"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR58 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,070	 $2,135	 $2,242	 $2,350	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR58 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,092	 $2,157	 $2,264	 $2,372	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR58 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,277	 $2,342	 $2,449	 $2,557	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR58 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,371	 $2,436	 $2,543	 $2,651	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

55 1/4" to 55 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR57 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,060	 $2,083	 $2,232	 $2,340	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR57 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,080	 $2,145	 $2,252	 $2,360	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR57 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,258	 $2,323	 $2,430	 $2,538	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR57 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,361	 $2,426	 $2,533	 $2,641	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

51 7/8" to 52 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR54 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,031	 $2,096	 $2,203	 $2,311	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR54 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,056	 $2,121	 $2,228	 $2,336	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR54 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,240	 $2,305	 $2,412	 $2,520	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR54 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,333	 $2,398	 $2,505	 $2,613	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

51 7/8" to 53 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PXLR55 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,041	 $2,106	 $2,213	 $2,321	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR55 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,065	 $2,130	 $2,237	 $2,345	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR55 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,249	 $2,314	 $2,421	 $2,529	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PXLR55 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,343	 $2,408	 $2,515	 $2,623	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

54 1/4" to 54 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"		  58 1/2" to 59" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PXLR56 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,050	 $2,115	 $2,222	 $2,330	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 60 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,090	 $2,155	 $2,262	 $2,370	

PXLR56 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,075	 $2,140	 $2,247	 $2,355	 Bright Brass	PXLR 60 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,113	 $2,178	 $2,285	 $2,393	

PXLR56 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,259	 $2,324	 $2,431	 $2,539	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 60 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,298	 $2,363	 $2,470	 $2,578	

PXLR56 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,353	 $2,418	 $2,525	 $2,633	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 60_ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,392	 $2,457	 $2,564	 $2,672

RP RP

50 7/8" to 51 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"		  57 1/2" to 58" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PXLR53 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,020	 $2,085	 $2,192	 $2,300	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 59 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,079	 $2,144	 $2,251	 $2,359	

PXLR53 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,045	 $2,110	 $2,217	 $2,325	 Bright Brass	PXLR 59 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,102	 $2,167	 $2,274	 $2,382	

PXLR53 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,229	 $2,294	 $2,401	 $2,509	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 59 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,287	 $2,352	 $2,459	 $2,567	

PXLR53 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,323	 $2,388	 $2,495	 $2,603	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 59 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,381	 $2,446	 $2,553	 $2,661

	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48" 

RP RP

	 Model	 PRICE	 FINISH	 Model	 PRICE

	

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABC
Acrylic Base

	 *base		 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"
	 Compatible with PXLR5932

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PXLR5936

	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PXLR5942

	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PXLR5948

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Panel-Door-Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges Panel-Door-Panel  (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line in-line 

 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

48" to 49 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

50" to 51 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

	 Select Options	               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	           *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

17

	PX TP48-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,880	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP48-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,905	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP48-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,089	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP48-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,274	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

49" to 50 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	PX TP49-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,892	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP49-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,917	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP49-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,101	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP49-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,286	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PX TP50-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,905	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP50-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,930	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP50-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,114	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP50-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,299	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

Continued on next page Continued on next page

47" to 48 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	PX TP47-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,867	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP47-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,892	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP47-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,076	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP47-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,261	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

53" to 54 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 30"

	PX TP53-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,942	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP53-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,966	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP53-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,151	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP53-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,336	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	PX TP54-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,955	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PXTP54-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,979	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP54-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,163	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP54-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,349	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

54" to 55 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 31"

	PX TP55-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,966	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP55-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP55-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,175	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP55-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,360	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

55 3/16" to 56 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 23" 

	PX TP58-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,004	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP58-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,029	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP58-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,213	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP58-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,398	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

58 3/16" to 59 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

59" to 60 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

60" to 61 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PXTP60-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,029	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP60-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,054	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP60-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,238	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP60-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,423	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

61" to 62 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

61 13/16" to 62 13/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PXTP61-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP61-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,066	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP61-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,250	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP61-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,435	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXTP62-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,054	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP62-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,078	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP62-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,262	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP62-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,448	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 70 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

	PX TP56-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,979	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP56-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,004	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP56-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,188	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP56-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,373	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

56 3/16" to 57 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

51" to 52 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 28"

52" to 53 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 29"

	PX TP52-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,930	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP52-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,955	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP52-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,139	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP52-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,324	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P XTP51-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,917	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP51-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,942	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP51-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,126	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP51-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,311	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P XTP59-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP59-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP59-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,225	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP59-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,410	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
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46" to 47 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PX TP46-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,856	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP46-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,880	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP46-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,064	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP46-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,250	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PX TP57-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,200	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,385	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PX TP57-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,155	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	PX TP57-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,179	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	PX TP57-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,363	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	PX TP57-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,548	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME

57 3/16" to 58 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

ABF3260
Acrylic Base

ABF
Acrylic Base

1618 www.designashower.comwww.designashower.com

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"               "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"               "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

		  Select Options                               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

69 3/16" to 70 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	
	PX TP69-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,140	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP69-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,165	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP69-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,349	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP69-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,533	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3672-13K	 $ 936	 Biscuit	 36" x 72" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3672-18K	 $ 891	 White	 36" x 72" x 2 3/4"

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 70 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Panel-Door-Panel  (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line

ABF
Acrylic Base

0612

	PX TP68-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,128	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP68-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,153	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP68-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,337	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP68-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,522	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PX TP67-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,115	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP67-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,140	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP67-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,324	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP67-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,509	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PX TP66-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,103	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP66-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,128	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP66-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,312	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP66-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,497	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PX TP65-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,090	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP65-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,115	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP65-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,299	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP65-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,484	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P XTP63-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,066	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP63-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,090	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP63-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,274	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP63-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,459	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXTP64-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,078	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP64-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,103	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP64-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,287	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP64-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,472	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

62 13/16" to 64 1/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

63 13/16" to 65 1/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

65 1/2" to 66 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

66 1/2" to 67 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

67 1/2" to 68 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

68 3/16" to 69 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	PX TP71-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,165	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP71-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,189	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP71-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,373	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP71-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,558	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PX TP70-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,153	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PX TP70-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,177	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PX TP70-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,362	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PX TP70-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,547	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

70 3/16" to 71 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

71 3/16" to 72 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

19www.designashower.com

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"               "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Neo Neo-Angle Single Door — Glass-to-glass Hinges

20
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NEo 36 
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXNA 36-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXNA 36-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXNA 36-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,183	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXNA 36-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,387	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXNA 36-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,137	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	PXNA 36-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,201	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	PXNA 36-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,328	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	PXNA 36-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,532	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN36-13K	 $ 603	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	A BN36-18K	 $ 574	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"

ABN
Acrylic Base

		  Select Options	                       *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

NEo 38
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXNA 38-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXNA 38-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,040	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXNA 38-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,208	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXNA 38-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,411	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXNA 38-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,167	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	PXNA 38-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,190	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	PXNA 38-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,358	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	PXNA 38-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,562	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN38-13K	 $ 615	 Biscuit	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
	A BN38-18K	 $ 585	 White	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"

NEo 42
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXNA 42-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,088	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXNA 42-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,111	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXNA 42-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,279	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXNA 42-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,482	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	PXNA 42-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,262	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	PXNA 42-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,286	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	PXNA 42-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,449	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	PXNA 42-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,658	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN42-13K	 $ 691	 Biscuit	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	A BN42-18K	 $ 657	 White	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"

•	 See technical section page 71 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

Approx. entry: 23"

Approx. entry: 23"

Approx. entry: 25 1/2"

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

0612

Neo-Angle Single Door — Glass-to-glass Hinges
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1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                 "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insérer le code A, B, C, D ou E
Un supplément s’applique à C - $133 et E - $318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Kara Shower Door — Wall-Mount Hinges

22



                

OPENING APPROX. ENTRYOPENING APPROX. ENTRY

        

   
   
  

        

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PK23-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,070	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 23-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,094	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 23-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,141	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 23-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,311	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PK24-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,082	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 24-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,105	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 24-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,154	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 24-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,440	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PK25-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,094	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 25-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,118	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 25-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,166	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 25-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,453	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PK26-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,105	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 26-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,130	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 26-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,178	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 26-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,465	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PK27-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,118	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 27-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,141	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 27-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,190	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 27-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,477	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PK28-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,130	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 28-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,154	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 28-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,201	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 28-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,490	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PK29-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,142	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 29-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,166	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 29-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,213	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 29-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,500	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	

	 PK35-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,213	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 35-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,238	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 35-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,285	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 35-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,573	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PK30-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,154	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 30-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,178	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 30-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,226	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 30-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,512	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

 
	 PK31-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,166	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 31-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,190	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 31-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,238	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 31-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,481	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

  
	 PK32-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,178	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 32-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,201	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 32-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,250	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 32-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,537	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

  	PK33-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,190	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 33-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,213	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 33-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,261	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 33-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,549	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

  
	 PK34-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,201	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PK 34-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,226	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PK 34-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,273	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PK 34-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,561	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

        

30" 
to 

31"

31" 
to 

32"

32" 
to 

33"

33" 
to 

34"

34" 
to 

35"

26"

27"

28"

29"

30"

31"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABC36ST-13K	 $ 597	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
	A BC36ST-18K	 $ 570	 White	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"

 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com MODEL PXKP58-11-40L-QB24

		  Select Options	                   *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

•	 See technical section page 71 for specifications. 

Shower Door — Wall-Mount Hingeskara

0612

Kara Door and Panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

23

23" 
to 

24"

24" 
to 

25"

25" 
to 

26"

26" 
to 

27"

27" 
to 

28"

28" 
to 

29"

29" 
to 

30"

35" 
to 

36"

19"

20"

21"

22"

23"

24"

25"
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1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                  "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

PXK series - KARA inline showerPXK series - KARA inline shower

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



APPROX. ENTRY

        

25"

26"

27"

23"

OPENING

        

435/8" 
to 

445/8"

445/8" 
to 

455/8"

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

        
        

        
        

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKP36-11-40 _ - _ _ 	 $ 1,649	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 36-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,674	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 36-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,881	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 36-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,950	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP37-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,666	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 37-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,691	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 37-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,900	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 37-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,970	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP38-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,686	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 38-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,709	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 38-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,917	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 38-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,987	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP39-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,703	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 39-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,726	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 39-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,935	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 39-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,005	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP40-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,721	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 40-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,746	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 40-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,954	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 40-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,022	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP41-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,738	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 41-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,763	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 41-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,972	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 41-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKP42-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,757	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 42-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,781	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 42-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,989	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 42-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,059	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR 

	 PXKP43-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,775	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 43-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,799	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 43-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,007	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 43-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,077	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

 
	 PXKP44-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,793	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 44-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,817	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 44-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,025	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 44-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,095	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

  
	 PXKP45-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,810	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 45-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,834	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 45-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,044	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 45-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,112	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

  	PXKP46-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,589	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 46-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,613	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 46-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,822	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 46-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,891	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

36¼" 
to 

37¼"

ABF
Acrylic Base

Continued on next page

375/8" 
to 

385/8"

385/8" 
to 

395/8"

395/8" 
to 

405/8"

405/8" 
to 

415/8"

415/8" 
to 

425/8"

425/8" 
to 

435/8"
19"

19"

20"

21"

22"

23"

24"

455/8" 
to 

465/8"

46¼" 
to 

47¼"

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

        

        

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKP47-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,846	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 47-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,871	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 47-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,080	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 47-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,148	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP48-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,865	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 48-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,888	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 48-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,097	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 48-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,167	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP49-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,883	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 49-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,906	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 49-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,115	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 49-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,184	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP50-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,901	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 50-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,925	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 50-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,133	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 50-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,202	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP51-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,918	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 51-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,943	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 51-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,152	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 51-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,219	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP52-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,936	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 52-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,960	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 52-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,169	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 52-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,239	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKP53-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,955	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 53-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,978	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 53-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,186	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 53-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,256	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

47¼" 
to 

48¼"

48¼" 
to 

49¼"

49¼" 
to 

50¼"

50¼" 
to 

51¼"

51¼" 
to 

52¼"

52¼" 
to 

53¼"

53¼" 
to 

54¼"

24"

25"

26"

27"

28"

29"

30"

APPROX. ENTRY

        

31"

31"

OPENING

        

54¼" 
to 

55¼"

575/8" 
to 

585/8"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKP54-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,973	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 54-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,996	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 54-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,204	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 54-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,274	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

 
	 PXKP57-11-40 _ - _ _ _-	 $ 1,787	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 57-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 1,810	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 57-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,019	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 57-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,089	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR
	 Towel bar is available for this model

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

   
   
  

	

	 PXKP58-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,045	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKP 58-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,068	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKP 58-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,276	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKP 58-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,346	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	 Towel bar is available for this model 

        

31"
585/8" 

to 
595/8"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 660	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 694	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"

 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 Select Options	                *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	           *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	
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ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF3260
Acrylic Base

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 72 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel  — Wall-Mount Hinges Door and Panel (Cont'd) — Wall-Mount Hingeskara kara

www.designashower.com 0612

1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"              "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

Towel Bar installs  
onto a  Panel 

  M                  Q                  

T                   R Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Available  
for models 
PXKP57 
and PXKP58 
only.

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

M
O

D
ELS

 AN


D PRICES
  – O

PEN
 H

ERE
KARA


Door and Panel
W

all-Mount hinges

26

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"              "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

ABF
Acrylic Base

31

36” Standard Return Panel

ABF
Acrylic BaseContinued on next page

	 Select Options	                      *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	
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Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 73 for specifications.
•	 are ModeLs are SHIPPED in 3 BOXES.

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

                

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKR4236-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,441	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4236-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,466	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4236-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,681	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4236-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,767	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKR4336-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,454	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4336-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,478	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4336-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,693	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4336-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,779	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKR4436-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,466	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4436-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,490	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4436-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,705	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4436-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,791	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKR4536-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,478	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4536-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,501	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4536-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,718	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4536-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,803	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKR4636-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,142	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4636-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,167	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4636-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,382	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4636-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,468	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

417/8" 
to 

42¼"

427/8" 
to 

43¼"

437/8" 
to 

44¼"

447/8" 
to 

45¼"

457/8" 
to 

46¼"

19"

20"

21"

22"

23"

APPROX. ENTRY

        

24"

25"

OPENING

        

467/8" 
to 

47¼"

477/8" 
to 

48¼"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKR4736-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,501	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4736-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,526	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4736-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,740	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4736-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,828	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

 
	 PXKR4836-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,513	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4836-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,538	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4836-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,753	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4836-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,839	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKR4936-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,526	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4936-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,549	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4936-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,765	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 4936-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,851	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PXKR5036-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,538	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5036-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,562	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5036-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,777	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5036-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,864	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

36” Standard Return Panel

487/8" 
to 

49¼"

497/8" 
to 

50¼"
27"

26"

36” Standard Return Panel

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

        

        

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKR5136-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,549	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5136-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,574	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5136-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,789	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5136-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,875	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PXKR5236-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,562	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5236-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,585	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5236-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,801	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5236-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,886	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PXKR5336-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,574	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5336-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,598	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5336-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,813	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5336-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,900	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PXKR5436-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,585	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5436-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,609	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5436-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,825	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5436-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,912	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PXKR5536-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,598	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5536-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,621	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5536-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,837	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5536-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,922	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

507/8" 
to 

51¼"

517/8" 
to 

52¼"

527/8" 
to 

53¼"

537/8" 
to 

54¼"

54¾" 
to 

551/8"

28"

29"

30"

31"

28"

APPROX. ENTRY

        

29"

30"

OPENING

        

55¾" 
to 

561/8"

56¾" 
to 

571/8"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PXKR5636-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,609	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5636-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,634	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5636-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,848	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5636-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,935	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

 
	 PXKR5736-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,621	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5736-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,646	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5736-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,861	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5736-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,947	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PXKR5836-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,274	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5836-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,299	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5836-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,513	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXKR 5836-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,600	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

36” Standard Return Panel

57¾" 
to 

581/8"
31"

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 73 for specifications.
•	 are ModeLs are SHIPPED in 3 BOXES.

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with Return PaNEl — Wall-Mount Hingeskara
3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with Return PaNEl (Cont'd) — Wall-Mount Hingeskara

www.designashower.com

0612 0612

1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                    "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel 75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel 75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel
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	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL PXKR5836-11-40R-MA27 MODEL PXQ3636-11-40L-MA

Kara Door and Panel with return panel — Wall-Mount Hinges Cube Shower Door with return panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

2930



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

Standard Return Panel 44 1/8”
( Adj. 45 3/4” - 46 1/4” )

Custom Return Panel 56 1/8” 
(57 11/16” - 58 3/16”)

Door Panel 32 1/2” Door Panel 32 1/2”

Standard Return Panel 31 5/8”
( Adj. 33 1/4” - 33 3/4” )

Door Panel 32 1/2”

TOP VIEW - PXQ3636 TOP VIEW - PXQ3648 TOP VIEW - PXQ3660CUBE 3636
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXQ 3636-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 1,876	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3636-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 1,899	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3636-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,100	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3636-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,417	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABC36-13K	 $ 603	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	A BC36-18K	 $ 574	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"

36" Standard Return Panel

CUBE 3648
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXQ 3648-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,214	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3648-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,238	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3648-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,423	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3648-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,755	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

48" Standard Return Panel

Standard Return Panel 44 1/8”
( Adj. 45 3/4” - 46 1/4” )

Custom Return Panel 56 1/8” 
(57 11/16” - 58 3/16”)

Door Panel 32 1/2” Door Panel 32 1/2”

Standard Return Panel 31 5/8”
( Adj. 33 1/4” - 33 3/4” )

Door Panel 32 1/2”

TOP VIEW - PXQ3636 TOP VIEW - PXQ3648 TOP VIEW - PXQ3660

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABC
Acrylic Base

		  Select Options	                      *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

•	 See technical section page 74 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

Approx. entry: 32"

Approx. entry: 32"

Standard Return Panel 31 5/8"
(Adj. : 33 1/4"-33 3/4")

Door Panel 32 1/2"

Standard Return Panel  44 1/8"
(Adj. : 45 3/4"- 46 1/4")

Door Panel 32 1/2"

Top view • PXQ3636

Top view • pxq3648

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Shower Door with return Panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

www.designashower.com0612

1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                    "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

Towel Bar installs onto a Return Panel  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

CUBE 3642
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PXQ 3642-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,045	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3642-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,057	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3642-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,262	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PXQ 3642-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,586	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 694	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 660	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"

42" Standard Return Panel

Standard Return Panel 44 1/8”
( Adj. 45 3/4” - 46 1/4” )

Custom Return Panel 56 1/8” 
(57 11/16” - 58 3/16”)

Door Panel 32 1/2” Door Panel 32 1/2”

Standard Return Panel 31 5/8”
( Adj. 33 1/4” - 33 3/4” )

Door Panel 32 1/2”

TOP VIEW - PXQ3636 TOP VIEW - PXQ3648 TOP VIEW - PXQ3660

Approx. entry: 32"

Standard Return Panel 37        1/2"
(Adj. : 39 1/8"- 39 5/8")

Door Panel 32 1/2"

Top view • pxq3642

31

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Solara Curved Glass Door and panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

32



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

Select Options                      *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

66" x 38 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 28"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P S66-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,140	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P S66-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,161	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P S66-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,215	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P S66-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,301	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 DRAIN	S IZE

	 ABSL66-18LK	 $ 864	 White	L eft side	 66" x 38" x 5"
	A BSL66-18RK	 $ 864	 White	R ight side	 66" x 38" x 5"

ABSL66-18LK
Acrylic Base

ABSL66-18RK
Acrylic Base

Left-side configuration 

Right-side configuration 

MMRPLE1-11

•	 See technical section page 75 for specifications. 

5/16” (8 mm) Tempered Glass • 79" Height (86 7/16" to top of support bar) 

Curved Glass Door and Panel
Wall-Mount HingesSOLARA

0612

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

www.designashower.com
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Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Roman Half-Curve Door and panel — Glass-to-Glass hinges

34
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Select Options            *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

57 1/2" to 58 5/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25 1/2"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PLH 60-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,139	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PLH 60-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,161	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PLH 60-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,216	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PLH 60-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,301	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

ABF3660HCL-18K
Acrylic Base 

Left-side configuration

ABF3660HCR-18K
Acrylic Base

Right-side configuration

MMRPLE1-11

•	 See technical section page 76 for specifications. 

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260HCL-13K	 $ 812	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3260HCR-13K	 $ 812	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	A BF3260HCL-18K	 $ 774	 White	 32" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3260HCR-18K	 $ 774	 White	 32" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF3660HCL-13K	 $ 906	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660HCR-13K	 $ 906	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF3660HCL-18K	 $ 863	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660HCR-18K	 $ 863	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

Top VIew OF NEW "L" STYLE SUPPORT SYSTEM
"L" Support System is only available with the new Roman models

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Half-Curve Door and Panel
Glass-To-Glass HingesROMAIN

0612

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

35www.designashower.com

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

www.designashower.com
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Roman Half-Curve Door and panel with return panel — Glass-to-Glass hinges

36



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

                Select Options 	     	             *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

57 7/8" to 58 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 27 1/2"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PLHR 6036-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,516	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PLHR 6036-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,538	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PLHR 6036-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,593	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PLHR 6036-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,678	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

ABF3660HCL-18K
Acrylic Base 

Left-side configuration

ABF3660HCR-18K
Acrylic Base

Right-side configuration

0612

•	 See technical section page 76 for specifications. 

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3660HCL-13K	 $ 906	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660HCR-13K	 $ 906	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF3660HCL-18K	 $ 863	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660HCR-18K	 $ 863	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

Top VIew OF NEW "l" STYLE SUPPORT SYSTEM
"L" Support System is only available with the new Roman models

Panneau de côté standard de 36"

Insérer le code H (plat) ou Y (rond) 
pour l’OPTION PORTE-SERVIETTE 

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Half-Curve Door and Panel with  
return panel Glass-To-Glass HingesROMAIN

www.designashower.com

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

4
Towel Bar installs onto

a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

37

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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In-Line Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PL 45-11-40	 $944	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PL 45-25-40	 $965	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PL 57-11-40	 $1,047	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PL 57-25-40	 $1,068	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications.

	

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	A BF3648-13K	 $713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $678	 White 	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

	A BF4860-13K	  $986	 Biscuit	    48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	  $938	 White	    48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	A BF3260-13K	 $791	  Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"

	A BF3660-13K	 $847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	A BF4260-13K	 $889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	A BF4860-13K	 $986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

1/4” (6 mm) Tempered Glass • 70" Height (71 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line

0612 www.designashower.com

IN-LINE 45"  
45 7/8" to 46 7/8" W •  Approx. entry: 26"
	

IN-LINE 57"  
57 3/8" to 58 3/8" W • Approx. entry:  25"	

MICROTEK NOt available

39
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In-Line Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PLR 4536-11-40	 $1,172	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PLR 4536-25-40	 $1,197	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PLR 5736-11-40	 $1,275	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PLR 5736-25-40	 $1,301	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

•	 See technical section page 69 for specifications.

	

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	A BF3648-13K	 $713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $678	 White 	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	A BF3660-13K	 $847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

1/4” (6 mm) Tempered Glass • 70" Height (71 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with return panel  
Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line 

0612 www.designashower.com

in-line 45"  
45 1/2" to 46" W x 33 1/8" to 33 5/8"  P  • Approx. entry: 25"	

in-line 57"  
57 1/2" to 58" W x 33 1/8" to 33 5/8" P	  • Approx. entry: 25"

MICROTEK NOt availablE

41
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Diva Corner Round Shower Door — Glass-to-Glass hinges
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ABR
Acrylic Base

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P 36-11-40 _ - _	 $ 2,484	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P 36-12-40 _ - _	 $ 2,506	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P 36-25-40 _ - _	 $ 2,669	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P 36-29-40 _ - _	 $ 3,189	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	

	

AWF
Acrylic Wall

Round Base

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABR36-13K	 $ 603	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	A BR36-18K	 $ 574	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"

	 wall	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 AWF36-13K	 $ 895	 Biscuit	 36" W x 72" H
	A WF36-18K	 $ 852	 White	 36" W x 72" H

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P 40-11-40 _ - _	 $ 2,526	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P 40-12-40 _ - _	 $ 2,549	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P 40-25-40 _ - _	 $ 2,711	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P 40-29-40 _ - _	 $ 3,231	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABR40-13K	 $ 644	 Biscuit	 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
	A BR40-18K	 $ 613	 White	 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"

	 wall	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 AWF40-13K	 $ 942	 Biscuit	 40" W x 72" H
	A WF40-18K	 $ 898	 White	 40" W x 72" H

ABR
Acrylic Base

AWF
Acrylic Wall

•	 See technical section page 77 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

Diva 36  36" x 36" W

Diva 40  40" x 40" W

Approx. entry: 36"

Approx. entry: 36"

Select Options            *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

1/4” (6 mm) Tempered Glass • 70" Height (71 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Corner Round Shower Door
Glass-To-Glass HingesDIVA

0612 43www.designashower.com

1 2

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Neo Neo-angle Single Door — Glass-to-Glass hinges
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Select Options             *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

ABN
Acrylic Base

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PNA 36-11-40 _ - _	 $ 1,412	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PNA 36-12-40 _ - _	 $ 1,436	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PNA 36-25-40 _ - _	 $ 1,606	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PNA 36-29-40 _ - _	 $ 1,831	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	

	

AWF
Acrylic Wall

 NEo Base

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN36-13K	 $ 603	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	A BN36-18K	 $ 574	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"

	 Mur	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 AWF36-13K	 $ 895	 Biscuit	 36" W x 72" H
	A WF36-18K	 $ 852	 White	 36" W x 72" H

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	PNA 38-11-40 _ - _	 $ 1,436	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	PNA 38-12-40 _ - _	 $ 1,460	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	PNA 38-25-40 _ - _	 $ 1,630	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	PNA 38-29-40 _ - _	 $ 1,856	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN38-13K	 $ 615	 Biscuit	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
	A BN38-18K	 $ 585	 White	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"

	 Mur	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 AWF38-13K	 $ 907	 Biscuit	 38" W x 72" H
	A WF38-18K	 $ 864	 White	 38" W x 72" H

ABN
Acrylic Base

AWF
Acrylic Wall

•	 See technical section page 77 for specifications. 

Approx. entry: 23"NEo 36  36" x 36" W

Approx. entry: 23"NEo 38  38" x 38" W

1/4” (6 mm) Tempered Glass • 70" Height (71 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Neo-angle Single Door Glass-To-Glass Hinges

0612 45www.designashower.com

1 2

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Glass SHelf SUpport

46

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

Glass SHelf support

sHOWN WITH square bRACKET

PGTP71-11-40L-TD
Glass SHelf support
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Glass SHelf SUpport In-Line Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

47 48 MODEL PGLP60-11-40L-TD

	 See technical section page 79 for glass shelf specifications — contact customer service for additional information.

The new Platinum Glass Shelf Support features 
two Bracket styles: "Square" and "Round". 

Square Glass Shelf Bracket Rectangular "m" Square "t"

ROUND Glass Shelf Bracket Oval "Q" Round "R"

When selecting Rectangular or Square Hinges you will be given 
Square Glass Shelf Brackets. 

When selecting Oval or Round Hinges you will be given 
Round Glass Shelf Brackets. 
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	 Select Options	              *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	          *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

Continued on next page

Continued on next page

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                  "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

49

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

"L"                  "R"

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line Door and Panel (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line 

41 7/8" to 43 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"

42 7/8" to 44 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

43 7/8" to 45 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

44 7/8" to 46 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	P GLP43-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,595	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP43-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,619	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP43-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,804	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP43-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,898	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GLP44-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,609	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP44-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,633	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP44-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,818	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP44-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,912	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P GLP41-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,567	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PGLP41-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,591	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP41-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,776	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP41-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,870	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GLP42-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,581	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP42-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,605	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP42-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,790	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP42-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,884	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

 	PGLP46-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,639	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP46-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,664	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP46-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,848	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP46-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,942	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

46 5/8" to 47 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

47 5/8" to 48 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

48 5/8" to 49 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	P GLP48-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,660	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP48-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,684	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP48-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,869	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP48-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,962	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

49 3/16" to 50 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	P GLP49-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,669	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP49-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,694	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP49-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,878	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP49-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,972	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

50" to 51" 1/4 L  •  Approx. entry: 25"

 	PGLP50-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,679	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP50-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,704	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP50-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,888	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP50-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,982	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P GLP47-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,649	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP47-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,674	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP47-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,858	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP47-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,951	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P GLP53-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,708	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP53-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,733	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP53-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,917	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP53-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,011	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

51" to 52 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

53" to 54 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"

	P GLP51-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,689	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP51-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,714	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP51-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,898	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP51-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

54" to 55 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

	 PGLP54-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,719	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP54-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,744	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP54-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,928	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP54-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,021	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

55" to 56 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24" 

 	PGLP55-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,729	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP55-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,753	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP55-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,937	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP55-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,031	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

56 3/8" to 57 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	P GLP56-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,738	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP56-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,763	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP56-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,947	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP56-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

M
O

D
ELS

 AN


D PRICES
  – O

PEN
 H

ERE
In

-lin
e

Door and Panel 
Glass-to-glass hinges

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P GLP45-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,630	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP45-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,654	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP45-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,838	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP45-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,932	O il-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	P GLP45-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 1,777	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	P GLP45-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 1,801	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	P GLP45-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 1,986	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	P GLP45-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,080	O il-Rubbed Bronze	BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

45 7/8" to 47 1/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

ABF
Acrylic Base

4850

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket  *Glass Shelf SUpport

•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

www.designashower.comwww.designashower.com 0612

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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		  Select Options	                 *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

MODEL PGLR5736-11-40L-MD52

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 69 for specifications. 

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P GLP57-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,748	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,771	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,956	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,049	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	

	P GLP58-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,758	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP58-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,780	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP58-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,965	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP58-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,059	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

57 3/8" to 58 5/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"
	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF3260
Acrylic Base

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

In-Line Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

58 3/8" to 59 5/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

59 5/8" to 60 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 PGLP59-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,767	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP59-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,790	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP59-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,975	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP59-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,069	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

60 5/8" to 61 7/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	 PGLP60-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,778	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GLP60-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,801	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GLP60-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,986	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GLP60-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,080	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

51www.designashower.com0612

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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	 Select Options	               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	           *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport "g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

5553

1 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                    "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

1 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Insert Code L or RInsert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   RAvailable in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Continued on next page

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

M
O

D
ELS

 AN


D PRICES
  – O

PEN
 H

ERE
In

-lin
e

Door and Panel w
ith return panel

Glass-to-glass hinges

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

41 3/4" to 42 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"		  44 1/2" to 45" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PGLR43 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,907	 $1,972	 $2,079	 $2,187	 Bright Chrome	P GLR46 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,951	 $2,016	 $2,123	 $2,231	

PGLR43 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,931	 $1,996	 $2,103	 $2,211	 Bright Brass	P GLR46 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,976	 $2,041	 $2,148	 $2,256	

PGLR43 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,116	 $2,181	 $2,288	 $2,396	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR46 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,160	 $2,225	 $2,332	 $2,440	

PGLR43 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,210	 $2,275	 $2,382	 $2,490	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 46 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,254	 $2,319	 $2,426	 $2,534

47 1/16" to 47 9/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"		  50 7/8" to 51 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 22"

PGLR49 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,981	 $2,046	 $2,153	 $2,261	 Bright Chrome	P GLR53 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,020	 $2,085	 $2,192	 $2,300	

PGLR49 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $2,071	 $2,178	 $2,286	 Bright Brass	P GLR53 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,045	 $2,110	 $2,217	 $2,325	

PGLR49 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,190	 $2,255	 $2,362	 $2,470	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR53 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,229	 $2,294	 $2,401	 $2,509	

PGLR49 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,284	 $2,349	 $2,456	 $2,564	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 53 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,323	 $2,388	 $2,495	 $2,603

RP RPRP RP

42 3/4" to 43 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"		  45 1/2" to 46" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PGLR44 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1921	 $1986	 $2093	 $2201	 Bright Chrome	P GLR47 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,961	 $2,026	 $2,133	 $2,241	

PGLR44 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1945	 $2010	 $2117	 $2225	 Bright Brass	P GLR47 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,986	 $2,051	 $2,158	 $2,266	

PGLR44 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2130	 $2195	 $2302	 $2410	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR47 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,170	 $2,235	 $2,342	 $2,450	

PGLR44 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2224	 $2289	 $2396	 $2504	O il-Rubbed Bronze	P GLR47 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,263	 $2,328	 $2,435	 $2,543

RP RP

47 3/8" to 48 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"		  51 7/8" to 52 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"

PGLR50 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,991	 $2,056	 $2,163	 $2,271	 Bright Chrome	P GLR54 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,031	 $2,096	 $2,203	 $2,311	

PGLR50 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,016	 $2,081	 $2,188	 $2,296	 Bright Brass	P GLR54 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,056	 $2,121	 $2,228	 $2,336	

PGLR50 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,200	 $2,265	 $2,372	 $2,480	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR54 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,240	 $2,305	 $2,412	 $2,520	

PGLR50 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,294	 $2,359	 $2,466	 $2,574	O il-Rubbed Bronze	P GLR54 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,333	 $2,398	 $2,505	 $2,613

RP RP

Continued on next page

40 3/4" to 41 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 23"		  43 3/4" to 44 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PGLR42 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,893	 $1,958	 $2,065	 $2,173	 Bright Chrome	P GLR45 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $1,942	 $2,007	 $2,114	 $2,222	

PGLR42 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,917	 $1,982	 $2,089	 $2,197	 Bright Brass	P GLR45 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,966	 $2,031	 $2,138	 $2,246	

PGLR42 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,102	 $2,167	 $2,274	 $2,382	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR45 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,150	 $2,215	 $2,322	 $2,430	

PGLR42 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,195	 $2,260	 $2,367	 $2,475	O il-Rubbed Bronze	P GLR45 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,244	 $2,309	 $2,416	 $2,524

46 1/2" to 47" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"			   48 7/8" to 49 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PGLR48 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,972	 $2,037	 $2,144	 $2,252	 Bright Chrome	P GLR51 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,001	 $2,066	 $2,173	 $2,281	

PGLR48 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $1,996	 $2,061	 $2,168	 $2,276	 Bright Brass	P GLR51 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,026	 $2,091	 $2,198	 $2,306	

PGLR48 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,181	 $2,246	 $2,353	 $2,461	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR51 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,210	 $2,275	 $2,382	 $2,490	

PGLR42 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,274	 $2,339	 $2,446	 $2,554	O il-Rubbed Bronze	P GLR51 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,303	 $2,368	 $2,475	 $2,583

	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48" 	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48" 

RP RPRP RP

	 Model	 PRICE	 FINISH	 Model	 PRICE 	 Model	 PRICE	 FINISH	 Model	 PRICE

ABF
Acrylic Base

	

	 *base		 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PGLR4736

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line
3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

in-line

You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" field You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" field

54

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel
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 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

		  Select Options	                      *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

1 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

4

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

You must indicate your return panel size  32", 36", 42" or 48" into the "RP" field

55

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

MODEL PGTP71-11-40R-RE56

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with return panel (Cont'd)
Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line  In-Line Panel-Door-Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

www.designashower.com

54 1/4" to 54 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PGLR56 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,050	 $2,115	 $2,222	 $2,330	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PGLR56 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,075	 $2,140	 $2,247	 $2,355	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PGLR56 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,259	 $2,324	 $2,431	 $2,539	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PGLR56 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,353	 $2,418	 $2,525	 $2,633	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

55 1/4" to 55 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"		  36 1/4" to 36 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

PGLR57 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,060	 $2,083	 $2,232	 $2,340	 Bright Chrome	PXLR 38 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PGLR57 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,080	 $2,145	 $2,252	 $2,360	 Bright Brass	PXLR 38 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PGLR57 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,258	 $2,323	 $2,430	 $2,538	 Brushed Nickel	PXLR 38 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006	

PGLR57 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,361	 $2,426	 $2,533	 $2,641	O il-Rubbed Bronze	PXLR 38 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,006	 $1,990	 $2,006	 $2,006

RP RP

56 1/4" to 56 3/4 W  •  Approx. entry: 26"		  58 1/2" to 59" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

PGLR58 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,070	 $2,135	 $2,242	 $2,350	 Bright Chrome	P GLR60 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,090	 $2,155	 $2,262	 $2,370	

PGLR58 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,092	 $2,157	 $2,264	 $2,372	 Bright Brass	P GLR60 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,113	 $2,178	 $2,285	 $2,393	

PGLR58 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,277	 $2,342	 $2,449	 $2,557	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR60 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,298	 $2,363	 $2,470	 $2,578	

PGLR58 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,371	 $2,436	 $2,543	 $2,651	O il-Rubbed Bronze	P GLR60_ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,392	 $2,457	 $2,564	 $2,672

RP RP

51 7/8" to 53 3/8" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"		  57 1/2" to 58" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

PGLR55 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,041	 $2,106	 $2,213	 $2,321	 Bright Chrome	P GLR59 _ _-11-40 _ - _ _ _  	 $2,079	 $2,144	 $2,251	 $2,359	

PGLR55 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,065	 $2,130	 $2,237	 $2,345	 Bright Brass	P GLR59 _ _-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,102	 $2,167	 $2,274	 $2,382	

PGLR55 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,249	 $2,314	 $2,421	 $2,529	 Brushed Nickel	P GLR59 _ _-25-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $2,287	 $2,352	 $2,459	 $2,567	

PGLR55 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,343	 $2,408	 $2,515	 $2,623	O il-Rubbed Bronze	P GLR59 _ _-29-40 _ - _ _ _   	 $2,381	 $2,446	 $2,553	 $2,661

	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48"	 32"	 36"	 42"	 48" 

RP RP

	 Model	 PRICE	 FINISH	 Model	 PRICE

	

ABF
Acrylic Base

	 *base		 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"
	 Compatible with PGLR5932

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PGLR5936

	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PGLR5942

	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	 Compatible with PGLR5948

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 68 for specifications. 
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"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport "g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Panel-Door-Panel — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line Panel-Door-Panel  (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket  *Glass Shelf SUpport

•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

www.designashower.com

	P GTP57-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,200	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,385	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GTP57-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,155	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	P GTP57-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,179	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	P GTP57-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,363	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	P GTP57-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,548	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME

57 3/16" to 58 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

ABF3260
Acrylic Base

56

Select Options		                 *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.		         Select Options	     	             *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"               "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

57

Continued on next page

Continued on next page

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 70 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

58

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 70 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

	P GTP59-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP59-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP59-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,225	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP59-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,410	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

58 3/16" to 59 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26" 61 13/16" to 63 1/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

59" to 60 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

56 3/16" to 57 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GTP56-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,979	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP56-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,004	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP56-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,188	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP56-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,373	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GTP60-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,029	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP60-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,054	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP60-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,238	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP60-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,423	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GTP58-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,004	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP58-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,029	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP58-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,213	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP58-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,398	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GTP62-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,054	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP62-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,078	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP62-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,262	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP62-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,448	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

60" to 61 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25" 63 13/16" to 65 1/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

	P GTP64-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,078	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP64-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,103	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP64-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,287	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP64-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,472	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

67 1/2" to 68 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

	P GTP67-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,115	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP67-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,140	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP67-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,324	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP67-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,509	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GTP66-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,103	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP66-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,128	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP66-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,312	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP66-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,497	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

61" to 62 1/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	 PGTP61-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP61-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,066	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP61-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,250	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP61-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,435	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GTP63-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,066	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP63-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,090	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP63-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,274	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP63-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,459	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

62 13/16" to 64 1/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	 PGTP65-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,090	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP65-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,115	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP65-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,299	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP65-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,484	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

65 1/2" to 66 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

68 3/16" to 69 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 24"

	P GTP68-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,128	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP68-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,153	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP68-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,337	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP68-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,522	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

66 1/2" to 67 3/4" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

M
O

D
ELS

 AN


D PRICES
  – O

PEN
 H

ERE
Panel-Door-Panel 
Glass-to-glass hinges
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1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"               "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

0612 www.designashower.com

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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		  Select Options	       *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"               "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 70 for specifications. 
•	 All Models are shipped in 2 boxes.

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Panel-Door-Panel  (Cont'd) — Glass-to-glass Hingesin-line

69 3/16" to 70 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 25"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS	
	P GTP69-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,140	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP69-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,165	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP69-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,349	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP69-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,533	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3672-13K	 $ 936	 Biscuit	 36" x 72" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3672-18K	 $ 891	 White	 36" x 72" x 2 3/4"

ABF
Acrylic Base

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

59

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

70 3/16" to 71 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 26"

	 PGTP70-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,153	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP70-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,177	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP70-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,362	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP70-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,547	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGTP71-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,165	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GTP71-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,189	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GTP71-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,373	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GTP71-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,558	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

71 3/16" to 72 7/16" W  •  Approx. entry: 27"

0612 www.designashower.com

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL PGNA42-11-40L-RC

Neo Neo-Angle Single Door — Glass-to-glass Hinges

60



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com MODEL PGKP58-11-40R-MD62

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 71 for specifications.
•	 aLL mODeLS ARE SHIPPED IN 2 BOXES.  

		  Select Options	       *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.

1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                 "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

T                   R

Insert Code L or R

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Neo-Angle Single Door — Glass-to-glass Hinges

NEo 36 
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GNA36-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GNA36-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GNA36-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,183	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GNA36-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,387	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GNA36-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,137	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	P GNA36-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,201	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	P GNA36-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,328	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	P GNA36-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,532	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN36-13K	 $ 603	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	A BN36-18K	 $ 574	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"

ABN
Acrylic Base

NEo 38
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GNA38-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,016	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GNA38-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,040	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GNA38-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,208	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GNA38-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,411	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GNA38-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,167	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	P GNA38-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,190	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	P GNA38-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,358	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	P GNA38-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,562	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN38-13K	 $ 615	 Biscuit	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
	A BN38-18K	 $ 585	 White	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"

NEo 42
	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	P GNA42-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,088	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GNA42-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,111	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GNA42-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,279	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GNA42-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,482	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	P GNA42-11-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,262	 Bright Chrome	 BRUME

	P GNA42-12-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,286	 Bright Brass	 BRUME

	P GNA42-25-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,449	 Brushed Nickel	 BRUME

	P GNA42-29-80 _ - _ _	 $ 2,658	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 BRUME
	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABN42-13K	 $ 691	 Biscuit	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	A BN42-18K	 $ 657	 White	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"

Approx. entry: 23"

Approx. entry: 23"

Approx. entry: 25 1/2"

0612 www.designashower.com

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

Kara Door and panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

61

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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	 Select Options	              *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	            *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	
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1 2 3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"              "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"              "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

Towel Bar installs
onto a Panel 

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Available only 
for models 
PGKP57 
and PGKP58.Available in two FINISHES:

Chrome - Surcharge $ 215
Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport "g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

Continued on next page

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF3260
Acrylic Base

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel  — Wall-Mount HingesKARA Door and Panel (Cont'd) — Wall-Mount HingesKARA

0612

APPROX. ENTRY

        

25"

26"

27"

23"

OPENING

        

435/8" 
to 

445/8"

445/8" 
to 

455/8"

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

                

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKP36-11-40 _ - _ _ 	 $ 1,649	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP36-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,674	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP36-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,881	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP36-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,950	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP37-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,666	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP37-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,691	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP37-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,900	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP37-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,970	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP38-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,686	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP38-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,709	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP38-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,917	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP38-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,987	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP39-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,703	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP39-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,726	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP39-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,935	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP39-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,005	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKP42-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,757	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP42-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,781	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP42-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,989	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP42-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,059	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR 

	 PGKP43-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,775	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP43-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,799	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP43-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,007	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP43-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,077	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

 
	 PGKP44-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,793	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP44-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,817	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP44-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,025	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP44-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,095	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

  
	 PGKP45-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,810	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP45-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,834	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP45-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,044	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP45-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,112	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

  	PGKP46-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,589	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP46-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,613	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP46-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,822	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP46-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,891	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

36¼" 
to 

37¼"

375/8" 
to 

385/8"

385/8" 
to 

395/8"

395/8" 
to 

405/8"

425/8" 
to 

435/8"
19"

19"

20"

21"

        

        

	 PGKP40-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,721	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP40-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,746	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP40-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,954	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP40-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,022	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP41-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,738	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP41-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,763	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP41-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,972	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP41-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,041	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

405/8" 
to 

415/8"

415/8" 
to 

425/8"

22"

23"

24"

455/8" 
to 

465/8"

46¼" 
to 

47¼"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3642-13K	 $ 660	 Biscuit	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3642-18K	 $ 694	 White	 36" x 42" x 2 3/4"

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

        

        

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKP47-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,846	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP47-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,871	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP47-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,080	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP47-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,148	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP48-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,865	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP48-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,888	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP48-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,097	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP48-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,167	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP49-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,883	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP49-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,906	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP49-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,115	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP49-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,184	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP50-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,901	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP50-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,925	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP50-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,133	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP50-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,202	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP51-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,918	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP51-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,943	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP51-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,152	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP51-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,219	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP52-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,936	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP52-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,960	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP52-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,169	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP52-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,239	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKP53-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,955	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP53-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,978	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP53-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,186	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP53-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,256	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

47¼" 
to 

48¼"

48¼" 
to 

49¼"

49¼" 
to 

50¼"

50¼" 
to 

51¼"

51¼" 
to 

52¼"

52¼" 
to 

53¼"

53¼" 
to 

54¼"

24"

25"

26"

27"

28"

29"

30"

APPROX. ENTRY

        

31"

31"

OPENING

        

54¼" 
to 

55¼"

575/8" 
to 

585/8"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKP54-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,973	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP54-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,996	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP54-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,204	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP54-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,274	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

 
	 PGKP57-11-40 _ - _ _ _-	 $ 1,787	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP57-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 1,810	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP57-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,019	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP57-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,089	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR
	 Towel bar is available for this model

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3260-13K	 $ 791	 Biscuit	 32" x 60" x 3"
	A BF3260-18K	 $ 754	 White	 32" x 60" x 3"

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4260-13K	 $ 889	 Biscuit	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4260-18K	 $ 847	 White	 42" x 60" x 2 3/4"

	 ABF4860-13K	 $ 986	 Biscuit	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF4860-18K	 $ 938	 White	 48" x 60" x 2 3/4"

   
   
  

	

	 PGKP58-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $2,045	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKP58-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,068	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKP58-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,276	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKP58-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,346	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR
	 Towel bar is available for this model 

        

31"

585/8" 
to 

595/8"

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket

M
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D PRICES
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PEN
 H

ERE
KARA


Door and Panel
W

all-Mount hinges

Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 72 for specifications.
•	 All Models are SHIPPED in 2 BOXES, 

64

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

www.designashower.com

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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 	 Select Options	               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	 Select Options	               *See Base Section for additional compatible shower models and technical specifications.	
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1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                    "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

1 2 3 4

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B            C            *D             *E

"L"                     "R"

Insert Code M, Q, T or R Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

Insert Code L or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

•	 custom sizes are available. contact customer service for details.
•	 See technical section page 73 for specifications.
•	 All Models are SHIPPED in 3 BOXES, 

"g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport "g" in the second position of the model number Indicates Glass Shelf SUpport 

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel 

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel 

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF
Acrylic Base

Continued on next page

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (76 1/2" to top of support bar) 

Door and Panel with Return PaNEl — Wall-Mount HingesKARA Door and Panel with Return PaNEl (Cont'd) — Wall-Mount HingesKARA

36” Standard Return Panel

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

                

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKR4236-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,441	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4236-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,466	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4236-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,681	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4236-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,767	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKR4336-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,454	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4336-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,478	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4336-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,693	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4336-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,779	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKR4436-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,466	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4436-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,490	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4436-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,705	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4436-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,791	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKR4536-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,478	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4536-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,501	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4536-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,718	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4536-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,803	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKR4636-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,142	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4636-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,167	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4636-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,382	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4636-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,468	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

417/8" 
to 

42¼"

427/8" 
to 

43¼"

437/8" 
to 

44¼"

447/8" 
to 

45¼"

457/8" 
to 

46¼"

19"

20"

21"

22"

23"

APPROX. ENTRY

        

24"

25"

OPENING

        

467/8" 
to 

47¼"

477/8" 
to 

48¼"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKR4736-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,501	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4736-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,526	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4736-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,740	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4736-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,828	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

 
	 PGKR4836-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,513	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4836-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,538	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4836-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,753	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4836-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,839	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKR4936-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,526	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR4936-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,549	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR4936-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,765	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR4936-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,851	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

	 PGKR5036-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,538	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5036-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,562	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5036-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,777	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5036-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,864	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

36” Standard Return Panel

487/8" 
to 

49¼"

497/8" 
to 

50¼"
27"

26"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3648-13K	 $ 713	 Biscuit	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3648-18K	 $ 678	 White	 36" x 48" x 2 3/4"

36” Standard Return Panel

OPENING APPROX. ENTRY

        

        

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKR5136-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,549	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5136-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,574	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5136-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,789	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5136-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,875	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PGKR5236-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,562	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5236-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,585	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5236-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,801	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5236-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,886	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PGKR5336-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,574	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5336-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,598	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5336-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,813	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5336-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,900	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PGKR5436-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,585	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5436-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,609	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5436-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,825	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5436-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,912	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PGKR5536-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,598	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5536-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,621	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5536-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,837	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5536-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,922	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

507/8" 
to 

51¼"

517/8" 
to 

52¼"

527/8" 
to 

53¼"

537/8" 
to 

54¼"

54¾" 
to 

551/8"

28"

29"

30"

31"

28"

APPROX. ENTRY

        

29"

30"

OPENING

        

55¾" 
to 

561/8"

56¾" 
to 

571/8"

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS
	 PGKR5636-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,609	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5636-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,634	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5636-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,848	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5636-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,935	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

 
	 PGKR5736-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,621	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5736-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,646	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5736-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,861	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5736-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,947	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

	 PGKR5836-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,274	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	P GKR5836-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,299	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	P GKR5836-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,513	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	P GKR5836-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,600	 Oil-Rubbed Bronze	CLEAR

36” Standard Return Panel

57¾" 
to 

581/8"
31"

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	S IZE

	 ABF3660-13K	 $ 847	 Biscuit	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"
	A BF3660-18K	 $ 806	 White	 36" x 60" x 2 3/4"

 *Glass Shelf SUpport
•	 Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square BracketS. 
•	 Oval and Round Hinges come with Round BracketS.

     *See Technical section Page 79 for Glass Shelf specifications.

Glass Shelf with 
Round Bracket
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Glass Shelf with 
Square Bracket

www.designashower.com
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75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

Glass surface protection. 
See information sheet at the end 

of this section for ordering details.
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Technical Specifications

	 MODELS	RETUR N PANEL (ADJ.)	P orte	FIXED PANEL (ADJ.)
	PXLP 33	 33-5/8" to 34-7/8"	 23-3/16"	 22"	  	

	PXLP 34	 34-5/8" to 35-7/8"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  	

	PXLP 35	 35-5/8" to 36-7/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"	 6-7/16" (7-13/16" to 8-7/8")	

	PXLP 36	 36-5/8" to 37-7/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	  	 N/A
	PXLP 37	 37-5/8" to 38-7/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	PXLP 38	 38-3/8" to 39-5/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	PXLP 39	 39-3/8" to 40-5/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 9" (10-1/4" to 10-7/8")	

	PXLP 40	 40-3/8" to 41-5/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LP41	 41-7/8" to 43-1/8"	 23-3/16"	 22"	  	

	P _LP42	 42-7/8" to 44-1/8"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  	

	P _LP43	 43-7/8" to 45-1/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"	 14-1/2" (15-3/4" to 16-5/16")	

	P _LP44	 44-7/8" to 46-1/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	  	

	P _LP45	 45-7/8" to 47-1/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LP46	 46-5/8" to 47-7/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	 10"

	P _LP47	 47-5/8" to 48-7/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 17-1/4" (18-9/16" to 19")	

	P _LP48	 48-5/8" to 49-7/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LP49	 49-3/16" to 50-7/16"	 27-3/16"	 26"	 17-3/4" (19" to 19-5/8")	

	P _LP50	 50" to 51-1/4"	 26-3/16"	 25"	
19-5/8" (20-7/8" to 21-1/2")

	

	P _LP51	 51" to 52-1/4"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LP53	 53" to 54-1/4"	 23-3/16"	 22"	  	

	P _LP54	 54" to 55-1/4"	 24-3/16"	 23"	 25-9/16" (26-13/16" to 27-7/16")	

	P _LP55	 55" to 56-1/4"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	P _LP56	 56-3/8" to 57-5/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	 17"
	P _LP57	 57-3/8" to 58-5/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 27" (28-1/4" to 28-7/8")	

	P _LP58	 58-3/8" to 59-5/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LP59	 59-5/8" to 60-7/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	
29-1/4" (30-9/16" to 31")

	

	P _LP60	 60-5/8" to 61-7/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

    MODEL	 Opening	D oor	
App.   	 FixED Panel	G lass

				En    try	 (Adjustment)	 Shelf

68MODEL PGKR5836-11-40R-ME65

  see pageS 9, 10 & 11 for models and prices with Pivot support bar system     •    see pageS 45, 46 & 47 for models and prices with Glass SHelf Support

For models with Glass shelf support  —  See Glass Shelf specification page 75.

For Models with Glass Shelf Support

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF3260**
Side Drain Acrylic Base

* Base SIZEs
	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E    

	AB F3260**	 32"  81 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 16"  41 cm 	 9"  23 cm 	 3"  8 cm 
	AB F3642***	 36"  91 cm	 42"  107 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 21"  53 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3648	 36"  91 cm	 48"  122 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3660	 36"  91 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4260	 42"  107 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 21"  53 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4860	 48"  122 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
 	  	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm    •   **Side Drain Model   *** Available fall 2012

	BA SE		A	B	C	D	E     

Kara Door and Panel with return panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

Door and Panel 
Glass-to-glass hingesIn-line

For Models with Pivot support bar system
* 76 1/2" to top of support bar 
** Position of shelf from top of glass panel

NON SKID TEXTURE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEWE

1" 2.5-cm 1" 2.5-cm

2" 5-cm

FINISHED WALL OPENING

B
D

C

A

NON SKID TEXTURE

E
B

D

C

A

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

3 5/8" 
9 cm

3 5/8" 
9 cm

2 1/4" 
6 cm

2 1/4" 
6 cm

φ3 1/4" 8 cm

Finished wall opening

Fixed panel Door

10 "

75 "
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	 MODELS	RETUR N PANEL (ADJ.)	P orte	FIXED PANEL (ADJ.)
	PXLR 33_ _	 31-1/2" to 32"	 23-3/16"	 22"	 6-7/16" (7-13/16" to 8-7/8") 	

	PXLR 34_ _	 33-1/16" to 33-9/16"	 22-3/16"	 21"	 9" (10-1/4" to 10-7/8")
 
 	

	PXLR 35_ _	 33-1/2" to 34"	 25-3/16"	 24"	
6-7/16" 

	

	PXLR 36_ _	 34-1/2" to 35"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 (7-13/16" to 8-7/8") 	

	PXLR 37_ _	 35-1/2" to 36"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	 N/A

	PXLR 38_ _	 36-1/4" to 36-3/4"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	PXLR 39_ _	 37-1/4" to 37-3/4"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 9" (10-1/4" to 10-7/8")	

	PXLR 40_ _	 38-1/4" to 38-3/4"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	PXLR 41_ _	 39-1/16" to 39-9/16"	 28-3/16"	 27"	  	

	P _LR42_ _	 40-3/4" to 41-1/4"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  	

	P _LR43_ _	 41-3/4" to 42-1/4"	 25-3/16"	 24"	 14-1/2"	

	P _LR44_ _	 42-3/4" to 43-1/4"	 26-3/16"	 25"	   (15-3/4" to 16-5/16")	

	P _LR45_ _	 43-3/4" to 44-1/4"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LR46_ _	 44-1/2" to 45"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	 10"

	P _LR47_ _	 45-1/2" to 46"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 17-1/4" (18-9/16" to 19")	

	P _LR48_ _	 46-1/2" to 47"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LR49_ _	 47-1/16" to 47-9/16"	 27-3/16"	 26"	 17-3/4" (19" to 19-5/8")	

	P _LR50_ _	 47-7/8" to 48-3/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	
19-5/8" (20-7/8 à 21-1/2")

	

	P _LR51_ _	 48-7/8" to 49-3/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LR53_ _	 50-7/8" to 51-3/8"	 23-3/16"	 22"	
 25-9/16" 

	

	P _LR54_ _	 51-7/8" to 52-3/8"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  (26-13/16" to 27-7/16")	

	P _LR55_ _	 52-7/8" to 53-3/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"		

	P _LR56_ _	 54-1/4" to 54-3/4"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	P _LR57_ _	 55-1/4" to 55-3/4"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 27" (28-1/4" to 28-7/8")	 17"

	P _LR58_ _	 56-1/4" to 56-3/4"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _LR59_ _	 57-1/2" to 58"	 26-3/16"	 25"	
29-1/4" (30-9/16" to 31")

	

	P _LR60_ _	 58-1/2" to 59"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

    MODEL	 Opening	D oor	
App.   	 Fixed Panel	G lass

				En    try	 (Adjustment)	 Shelf

For Models with Glass Shelf Support 
Size of shelf attached to the Fixed Panel

RP

RP

rp = rETURN PANEL SIZE (SEE CHART BELOW)

	 32"	 28-1/8" (29-3/4" to 30-1/4")	  

	 36"	 31-1/2" (33-1/8" to 33-5/8")	
17"

	 42"	 37-1/2" (39-1/8" to 39-5/8")	  

	 48"	 44-1/8" (45-3/4" to 46-1/4")	  

    
RETURN

	
Return Panel	G lass

	P anel	 (Adjustment)	 Shelf

RP

RP

RP

RP

*For Models with pivot support bar system
*76-1/2" to top of support bar 
** Position of shelf from top of glass panel

RP

For Models with Glass Shelf Support 
Size of shelf attached to the Return Panel

ABF
Acrylic Base

* base  SIZEs
	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G

	AB F3260**	 32"  81 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 16"  41 cm 	 9"  23 cm 	 3"  8 cm 	 N/A	 N/A 
	AB F3642***	 36"  91 cm	 42"  122 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 40"  102 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3648	 36"  91 cm	 48"  122 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 46"  117 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3660	 36"  91 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 58"  147 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4260	 42"  107 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 21"  53 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 39-3/4"  101 cm	 58"  147 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4860	 48"  122 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 45-1/4"  115 cm	 58"  147 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm    •   **Side Drain Model   *** Available fall 2012

	BA SE		A	B	C	D	E	       F	G

ABF3260**
Side Drain Acrylic Base

  see pageS 13,14 AND 15 for models and prices with Pivot support bar system     •    see pageS 49, 50 AND 51 for models and prices with Glass SHelf Support
For models with Glass shelf support  —  See Glass Shelf specification page 75.

Door and Panel WITH RETURN PANEL
Glass-to-glass hingesIn-line

Technical Specifications

NON SKID TEXTURE

E
B

D

C

A

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

3 5/8" 
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3 5/8" 
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φ3 1/4" 8 cm
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1” 
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C

D
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	 MODELS	RETUR N PANEL (ADJ.)	P orte	FIXED PANEL (ADJ.)
	PX TP46	 46" to 47"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  	

	PX TP47	 47" to 48"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	PX TP48	 48" to 49"	 26-3/16"	 25"	  	

	PX TP49	 49" to 50"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	PX TP50	 50" to 51"	 28-3/16"	 27"	 9" (10-1/4" to 10-7/8")	 N/A

	PX TP51	 51" to 52"	 29-3/16"	 28"	  	

	PX TP52	 52" to 53"	 30-3/16"	 29"	  	

	PX TP53	 53" to 54"	 31-3/16"	 30"	  	

	PX TP54	 54" to 55"	 32-3/16"	 31"	  	

	PX TP55	 55-3/16" to 56-3/16"	 24-3/16"	 23"	 13-5/8" (14-7/8"to 15-1/2")	

	P _TP56	 56-3/16" to 57-3/16"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	P _TP57	 57-3/16" to 58-3/16"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 13-5/8" (14-7/8"to 15-1/2")	

	P _TP58	 58-3/16" to 59-3/16"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _TP59	 59" to 60"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	P _TP60	 60" to 61"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 15" (16-1/4" to 16-7/8")	

	P _TP61	 61" to 62"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	

	P _TP62	 61-13/16" to 62-13/16"	 26-3/16"	 25"	
16-7/16" 

 	
10"

	P _TP63	 62-13/16" to 63-13/16"	 27-3/16"	 26"	 (17-11/16" to 18-5/16")	

	P _TP64	 63-13/16" to 64-13/16"	 28-3/16"	 27"	  	

	P _TP65	 65-1/2" to 66-1/2"	 26-3/16"	 25"	  	

	P _TP66	 66-1/2" to 67-1/2"	 27-3/16"	 26"	 17-3/4" (19" to 19-5/8")	

	P _TP67	 67-1/2" to 68-1/2"	 28-3/16"	 27"	  	

	P _TP68	 68-3/16" to 69-3/16"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	P _TP69	 69-3/16" to 70-3/16"	 26 -3/16"	 25"	 19-5/8" 	

	P _TP70	 70-3/16" to 71-3/16"	 27-3/16"	 26"	 (20-7/8" to 21-1/2") 	

	P _TP71	 71-3/16" to 72-3/16"	 28-3/16"	 27"	  	

    MODEL	
FINISHshed	

Door	
App.   	 2 Fixed Panels	 2 Glass

		  Wall Opening		En  try	 (Adjustment)	 Shelves

For Models with Glass Shelf Support 

*For Models with pivot support bar system
*76-1/2" to top of support bar 
** Position of shelf from top of glass panel

 

* Base SIZEs
	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E    

	AB F3260**	 32"  81 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 16"  41 cm 	 9"  23 cm 	 3"  8 cm 
	AB F3660	 36"  91 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4260	 42"  107 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 21"  53 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4860	 48"  122 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	 ABF3672	 36"  91 cm	 72"  183 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 36"  91 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm    •   **Side Drain Model

	BA SE		A	B	C	D	E     

ABF
Acrylic Base

ABF3260**
Side Drain Acrylic Base

  see pageS 17, 18 and 19 for models and prices with Pivot support bar system     •    see pageS 53, 54 and 55 for models and prices with Glass SHelf Support

For models with Glass shelf support  —  See Glass Shelf specification page 75.

pANEL - DOOR - PANEL
Glass-to-glass hingesIn-line

Technical Specifications

NON SKID TEXTURE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEWE

1" 2.5-cm 1" 2.5-cm

2" 5-cm

FINISHED WALL OPENING

B
D

C

A

NON SKID TEXTURE

E
B

D

C

A

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

3 5/8" 
9 cm

3 5/8" 
9 cm

2 1/4" 
6 cm

2 1/4" 
6 cm

φ3 1/4" 8 cm

Finished wall opening

Fixed panel Fixed panelDoor

10 "

75 "
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PXK series - KARA inline shower

75”

Finished wall opening

	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G	  H	I	  J

* Base SIZEs

	AB N36	 37"  94 cm	 36"  91 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 23 11/16"  60 cm 	 2 9/16" 7 cm	 32 1/2" 83 cm	 40 9/16" 103 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
	AB N38	 38 3/8"  97 cm	 37 3/8"  95 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 19 3/8"  50 cm 	 23 7/8"  61 cm 	 2 3/4" 7 cm	 34 7/16" 88 cm	 42 1/2" 108 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
	AB N42	 42"  107 cm	 41"  104 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 20 13/16"  53 cm 	 27 5/16"  69 cm 	 2 1/2" 6 cm	 38 1/8" 97 cm	 45 7/8" 117 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6 mm

ABC36ST
Acrylic Base

Compatible with models 
PK33 (33" to 34") &
 PK34 (34" to 35")

10 "

75 "

Fixed
panel Fixed panel

Door For Models with Glass Shelf Support

	 PXNA36	
23-5/16"

	
23"

 	 14-1/2" (15-3/4" to 16-5/16")
	PXNA 38			   16-7/16" (17-11/16" to 18-5/16")	 10"

	 PXNA42	 26-3/4"	 23" 	 17-3/4" (19" to 19-5/8")

    MODEL	 Door	
App.   	 2 Side Panels	 2 Glass

			En   try	 (Adjustment)	 Shelves

*76-1/2" to top of support bar 

ABN
Acrylic Base

  see page 21 for models and prices

nEO-ANGLE SINGLE DOOR
gLASS-TO-GLASS hingesnEO

Technical Specifications

  see page 23 for models and prices

SHOWER DOOR
WALL-MOUNT hingeskARA

important
Wall-mounted hinges must  

be supported and fastened  

into a stud framing.
NON SKID 
TEXTURE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

34" 86 cm
1" 2.5 cmFINISHED WALL OPENING1" 2.5 cm

3" 
8 cm

36" 91 cm

18"
46 cm

36" 91 cm
18" 46 cm

1 5/8" 4 cm

φ3 1/4" 
8 cm

DRAIN

TILING FLANGE1" 2.5 cm
3 3/4" 
10 cm

 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm

JI

A

C

C

D

D

HG

E

A

F

B

B

NON SKID TEXTURE

TILING FLANGE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

ø 3 1/4"
ø 8 cm
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75 "

10 "

Finished wall opening

Fixed panelDoor

ABF
Acrylic Base

* Base SIZEs
	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E    

	AB F3260**	 32"  81 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 16"  41 cm 	 9"  23 cm 	 3"  8 cm 
	AB F3648	 36"  91 cm	 48"  122 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3660	 36"  91 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4260	 42"  107 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 21"  53 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F4860	 48"  122 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 2-3/4"  7 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm    •   **Side Drain Model

	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E    

ABF3260**
Side Drain Acrylic Base

important
Wall-mounted hinges must  

be supported and fastened  

into a stud framing.

NON SKID TEXTURE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEWE

1" 2.5-cm 1" 2.5-cm

2" 5-cm

FINISHED WALL OPENING

B
D

C

A

NON SKID TEXTURE

E
B

D

C

A

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

3 5/8" 
9 cm

3 5/8" 
9 cm

2 1/4" 
6 cm

2 1/4" 
6 cm

φ3 1/4" 8 cm

*For Models with pivot support bar system
*76-1/2" to top of support bar 
** Position of shelf from top of glass panel

 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODELS	RETUR N PANEL (ADJ.)	P orte	FIXED PANEL (ADJ.)
	P _KP36	 36-1/4" to 37-1/4"	 20-3/16"	 19"	 13-5/8" (14-7/8" to 15-1/2")	
	P _KP37	 37-5/8" to 38-5/8"	 20-3/16"	 19"	  	
	P _KP38	 38-5/8" to 39-5/8"	 21-3/16"	 20"	  	
	P _KP39	 39-5/8" to 40-5/8"	 22-3/16"	 21"	  	
	P _KP40	 40-5/8" to 41-5/8"	 23-3/16"	 22"	

15" 
 	

	P _KP41	 41-5/8" to 42-5/8"	 24-3/16"	 23"	 (16-1/4" to 16-7/8")	
	P _KP42	 42-5/8" to 43-5/8"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	
	P _KP43	 43-5/8" to 44-5/8"	 26-3/16"	 25"	  	
	P _KP44	 44-5/8" to 45-5/8"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	
	P _KP45	 45-5/8" to 46-5/8"	 28-3/16"	 27"	  	 10"
	P _KP46	 46-1/4" to 47-1/4"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  	
	P _KP47	 47-1/4" to 48-1/4"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	
	P _KP48	 48-1/4" to 49-1/4"	 26-3/16"	 25"	  	
	P _KP49	 49-1/4" to 50-1/4"	 27-3/16"	 26"	

19-5/8" 
 	

	P _KP50	 50-1/4" to 51-1/4"	 28-3/16"	 27"	 (20-7/8" to 21-1/2")	
	P _KP51	 51-1/4" to 52-1/4"	 29-3/16"	 28"	  	
	P _KP52	 52-1/4" to 53-1/4"	 30-3/16"	 29"	  	
	P _KP53	 53-1/4" to 54-1/4"	 31-3/16"	 30"	  	
	P _KP54	 54-1/4" to 55-1/4"	 32-3/16"	 31"	  	

	P _KP57	 57-5/8" to 58-5/8"	 32-3/16"	 31"	 23" (24-1/2" to 25-7/8")	
17"

	P _KP58	 58-5/8" to 59-5/8"	 32-3/16"	 31"	 24" (25-1/4" to 25-7/8")	

    MODEL	 Opening	D oor	
App.   	 Fixed Panel	G lass

				En    try	 (Adjustment)	 Shelf

For Models with Glass Shelf Support 

  see pageS 25 and 26 for models and prices with Pivot support bar system     •    see pageS 59 and 60 for models and prices with Glass SHelf Support

For models with Glass shelf support  —  See Glass Shelf specification page 75.

DOOR AND PANEL
WALL-MOUNT hingeskARA

Technical Specifications
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*75"

**10"

Finished wall opening

Fixed panel
ReturnpanelDoor

2 1/4” 6 cm

1” 
2.5 cm

FINISHED 
WALL

E

CENTER OF
FRONT 

THRESHOLD

CENTER OF SIDE
THRESHOLD

F

B
NON SKID TEXTURE

G
FINISHED WALL

3 5/8”
9 cm   

3 5/8”
9 cm   

C

D

A

1” 2.5 cm

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

*For Models with pivot support bar system
*76-1/2" to top of support bar 
** Position of shelf from top of glass panel

	 MODELS	RETUR N PANEL (ADJ.)	P orte	FIXED PANEL (ADJ.)
	P _KR4236	 41-7/8" to 42-1/4"	 20-3/16"	 19"	  	

	P _KR4336	 42-7/8" to 43-1/4"	 21-3/16"	 20"	  	

	P _KR4436	 43-7/8" to 44-1/4"	 22-3/16"	 21"	    	

	P _KR4536	 44-7/8" to 45-1/4"	 23-3/16"	 22"	  	

	P _KR4636	 45-7/8" to 46-1/4"	 24-3/16"	 23"	  	

	P _KR4736	 46-7/8" to 47-1/4"	 25-3/16"	 24"	  	

	P _KR4836	 47-7/8" to 48-1/4"	 26-3/16"	 25"	 20-7/16" 	

	P _KR4936	 48-7/8" to 49-1/4"	 27-3/16"	 26"	  	 32-5/8
	P _KR5036	 49-7/8" to 50-1/4"	 28-3/16"	 27"	

 
	 (34" to 34-3/8")	 17"

	P _KR5136	 50-7/8" to 51-1/4"	 29-3/16"	 28"	  	

	P _KR5236	 51-7/8" to 52-1/4"	 30-3/16"	 29"	
   

	

	P _KR5336	 52-7/8" to 53-1/4"	 31-3/16"	 30"	
 
	

	P _KR5436	 53-7/8" to 54-1/4"	 32-3/16"	 31"	   	

	P _KR5536	 54-3/4" to 55-1/8"	 29-3/16"	 28"		

	P _KR5636	 55-3/4" to 56-1/8"	 30-3/16"	 29"	
24-3/8" 

	

	P _KR5736	 56-3/4" to 57-1/8"	 31-3/16"	 30"	  	

	P _KR5836	 57-3/4" to 58-1/8"	 31-3/16"	 31"	  	  	

    MODEL	 Opening	D oor	
App.   	 Fixed 

	
rETURN pANEL	G lass

				En    try	 pANEL	 (aDJUSTMENT)	 Shelf

For Models with Glass Shelf Support

ABF
Acrylic Base

 * Base SIZEs
	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G

 	AB F3648	 36"  91 cm	 48"  122 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 46"  117 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3660	 36"  91 cm	 60"  152 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 30"  76 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 58"  147 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm 

	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G

  see pageS 28 and 29 for models and prices with Pivot support bar system     •    see pageS 62 and 63 for models and prices with Glass SHelf Support

For models with Glass shelf support  —  See Glass Shelf specification page 75.

DOOR AND PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL
WALL-MOUNT hingeskARA

Technical Specifications

important
Wall-mounted hinges must  

be supported and fastened  

into a stud framing.
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	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F
* Base SIZEs

	ABC 36	 36"  91 cm	 12"  30 cm 	 33 7/16"  85 cm 	 2 1/2"  6 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6 mm

ABF
Acrylic Base

* Base SIZEs
	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G

 	AB F3642	 36"  91 cm	 42"  107 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 21"  53 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 40"  102 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm
	AB F3648	 36"  91 cm	 48"  122 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 24"  61 cm 	 33-1/4"  84 cm	 46"  117 cm	 2-3/4"  7 cm 	

	 *	*Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm 

	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G

ABC
Acrylic Base

Vue d’en haut - PQX3648 

	 PXQ3636	
32-1/2"

	 31-5/8" (33-1/4" to 33-3/4")

	PXQ 3642	                   	37-1/2" (39-1/8" to 39-5/8")
	PXQ 3648		  44-1/8" (44-1/8" to 46-1/4")
       	 Model PXQ3636 is Compatible with Base ABC36
	M odel PXQ3642 is Compatible with Base ABF3642
	M odel PXQ3648 is Compatible with Base ABF3648

    MODEL	 Door	
Return Panel 

			   (Adjustment)

  see page 31 for models and prices

SHOWER DOOR WITH RETURN PANEL
WALL-MOUNT hingescUBE

Technical Specifications

important
Wall-mounted hinges must  

be supported and fastened  

into a stud framing.
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*76-1/2" to top of support bar 
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(168-cm)
(97-cm) 66”
38 1/4”

(200-cm)
79”

(220-cm)
86 7/16”

ABSL66-18LK
Acrylic Base

ABSL66-18RK
Acrylic Base

Left-side configuration Right-side configuration 

  see page 33 for models and prices

CURVED GLASS DOOR AND PANEL
WALL-MOUNT hingesSolara

Technical Specifications

	 PS66	 *28-5/16"	 *44"	 28"
        *Arc length

    MODEL	 Door	
Fixed

	
Approx. Entry 

			P   anel	O pening

important
Wall-mounted hinges must  

be supported and fastened  

into a stud framing.

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

66" 168 cm
φ3 1/4" 8 cmDRAIN12" 30 cm

19" 48 cm

38 1/4"
97 cm

2 3/8"
6 cm

THRESHOLD
WIDTH

TILING FLANGE

5" 13 cm 4 3/16" 11 cm  	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm
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ABF3260HCL
Acrylic Base

ABF3260HCR
Acrylic Base

ABF3660HCL
Acrylic Base

ABF3660HCR
Acrylic Base

* SIZE des bases             
	   

 		AB  F3260HC	 35"  90 cm	 32"  81 cm 	     60"  152 cm 	     32 1/8"  82 cm	     25 1/4"  64 cm	   9"  23 cm	 16"  41 cm 	 2 3/4"  7 cm	 29 1/4"  74 cm
	   ABF3660HC	   39"  100 cm	 36"  91 cm 	     60"  152 cm 	    36 1/8"  92 cm 	    30 5/8"  78 cm	 30"  76 cm	 18"  46 cm	 2 3/4"  7 cm	 33 1/4"  84 cm	

 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm 

	BA SE		A	B	C	D	E	       F	G	  H	             I            

* SIZE des bases             

	   	  ABF3660HC	   39"  100 cm	 36"  91 cm 	     60"  152 cm 	    36 1/8"  92 cm 	    30 5/8"  78 cm	 30"  76 cm	 18"  46 cm	 2 3/4"  7 cm	 33 1/4"  84 cm	

 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm

	BA SE		A	B	C	D	E	       F	G	  H	             I  	               

  see page 35 for models and prices

Half-Curve Door and Panel 
Glass-to-glass hingesRoman

Technical Specifications

  see page 37 for models and prices

Half-Curve Door and Panel with return panel 
Glass-to-glass hingesRoman

TOP VIEW

60" 153 cm
30" 76 cm

39 9/16"
101 cm

18"
46 cm

1" 2.5 cm 1" 2.5 cm

30 5/8"
78 cm

36"
92 cm

3 5/8" 9 cm
58"

148 cm

ø 3-1/4" 8 cm

2 3/4" 7 cm FRONT VIEW

FINISHED WALL OPENING

TOP VIEW

60" 153 cm

30" 76 cm

39 9/16"
101 cm

18"
46 cm

1" 2.5 cm

1" 2.5 cm

33 3/16"
84 cm

36"
92 cm

3 5/8" 9 cm
57 7/8"
147 cm

ø 3 1/4" 8 cm

2 3/4" 7 cm FRONT VIEW

FINISHED WALL

2 1/4"
6-cm

CENTER OF 
SIDE THRESHOLD

CENTER OF 
FRONT 
THRESHOLD

FINISHED 
WALL

  

Opening

Door panelFixed panel

75”

77 1/2”

Opening

Door Fixed panel

75”

77 1/2”

Return panel

 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm

 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6-mm
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	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G	  H

* Base SIZEs

	ABR 32	 32 13/16"  83 cm	 31 7/8"  81 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 3"  8 cm 	 32 3/4"  83 cm 	 39 5/8" 101 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
	ABR 36	 37"  94 cm	 36"  91 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 3 1/4"  8 cm 	 36 1/4"  92 cm 	 43 7/16" 110 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
	ABR 40	 40 5/16"  102 cm	 39 3/8"  100 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 3" 8 cm 	 41 3/16"  105 cm 	 48 3/16" 122 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6 mm

	BA SES	A	B	C	D	E	      F	G	  H	I	  J

* Base SIZEs

	AB N36	 37"  94 cm	 36"  91 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 18"  46 cm 	 23 11/16"  60 cm 	 2 9/16" 7 cm	 32 1/2" 83 cm	 40 9/16" 103 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
	AB N38	 38 3/8"  97 cm	 37 3/8"  95 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 19 3/8"  50 cm 	 23 7/8"  61 cm 	 2 3/4" 7 cm	 34 7/16" 88 cm	 42 1/2" 108 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
	AB N42	 42"  107 cm	 41"  104 cm 	 12"  30 cm 	 20 13/16"  53 cm 	 27 5/16"  69 cm 	 2 1/2" 6 cm	 38 1/8" 97 cm	 45 7/8" 117 cm	 4 1/2" 11 cm	 5 1/2" 14 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” 6 mm

ABN
Acrylic Base

  see page 43 for models and prices

cORNER ROUND SHOWER DOOR
gLASS-TO-GLASS hingesdIVA

Technical Specifications

  see page 45 for models and prices 

nEO-aNLGE sINGLE DOOR
gLASS-TO-GLASS hingesnEO

ABR
Acrylic Base

	 P36	
*18

	 9" (10-1/4" to 10-7/8") 
	 P40		  12-1/2" (13-3/4" to 14-3/8")
        *Arc length

    MODEL	 2 Doors	 2 Side Panels (ADJustment) 			 

	 PNA38	
23-5/16"

	 14-1/2" (15-3/4" to 16-5/16") 
	 PNA40		  16-7/16" (17-11/16" to 18-5/16")

    MODEL	 2 Doors	 2 Side Panels (ADJustment) 			 

Fixed panel Fixed panel

70"
71 1/2"

Door Door

DoorFixed panel Fixed panel

70"

71 1/2"

A

A

C

C

F
E

HG

D

B

B

NON SKID TEXTURE

TILING FLANGE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

ø 3 1/4"
ø 8 cm

JI

A

C

C

D

D

HG

E

A

F

B

B

NON SKID TEXTURE

TILING FLANGE

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

ø 3 1/4"
ø 8 cm
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Technical Specifications

UV Round Towel Bar

2 ⅜"
[60mm]

3"
[75mm]

18"
[457mm]

C.C.

24"
[610mm]

Ø ¾"
[19mm]

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

Available for certain models only. Installation position varies for each model.   See individual model pages for Position.

Optional UV BOnded TOwel Bar

C.C.

VUE DE HAUT

2 3/8” 60 mm
18” 457 mm

3”
75 mm

1 3/16” 30 mm

22” 559 mm

VUE DE PROFIL

Y RoundH Flat

 25  Brushed

View from exterior

View from Interior

Available in two FINISHES

11  Chrome

C.C.

TOP VIEW

2 3/8” 60 mm
18” 457 mm

3”
75 mm

1 3/16” 30 mm

22” 559 mm

FRONT VIEW

C.C.

TOP VIEW

2 3/8” 60 mm
18” 457 mm

3”
75 mm

1 3/16” 30 mm

22” 559 mm

FRONT VIEW

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

3"
[75mm]

18"
[457mm]

C.C.

TOP VIEW

24"
[610mm]

Ø ¾"
[19mm] FRONT VIEW

78



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 17" Glass Shelf - with square brackets

	 10" Glass Shelf - with square brackets

Glass Shelf SUpport

Technical Specifications

2 1
16"

 [53mm]

15
8"

 [42mm]

11
2"

 [38mm]

7
8"

 [22mm]

3
8"

 [10mm]

5
16"

 [9mm]

2"
 [50mm]

1 9
16"

 [40mm]

15
8"

 [42mm]

15
8"

 [42mm]

7
8"

 [22mm]

3
8"

 [10mm]

5
16"

 [9mm]

Ø

Round glass bracket

Square glass bracket

	 Rectangular	 Square	 Oval	 Round

	 17" Glass Shelf - with Round brackets

	 10" Glass Shelf - with Round brackets

2 1
16"

 [53mm]

15
8"

 [42mm]

11
2"

 [38mm]

7
8"

 [22mm]

3
8"

 [10mm]

5
16"

 [9mm]

2"
 [50mm]

1 9
16"

 [40mm]

15
8"

 [42mm]

15
8"

 [42mm]

7
8"

 [22mm]

3
8"

 [10mm]

5
16"

 [9mm]

Ø

Round glass bracket

Square glass bracket

Round Glass Shelf SUpport Bracket

When selecting Rectangular or Square Hinges 

you will receive Square Glass Shelf Brackets. 

Square Glass Shelf SUpport Bracket
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you will receive Round Glass Shelf Brackets. 
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Hardware

C.C.

TOP VIEW

2 3/8” 60 mm
18” 457 mm

3”
75 mm

1 3/16” 30 mm

22” 559 mm

FRONT VIEW

Solara Support Bar

Solara Support Bar

UV Round Towel Bar

2 ⅜"
[60mm]

3"
[75mm]

18"
[457mm]

C.C.

24"
[610mm]

Ø ¾"
[19mm]

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

•	 Solid aluminum threshold designed to hide 
	  silicone bead and keep water in the shower.

•	 Clear PVC side gasket installs onto fixed 
	  panel to ensure a water-tight seal when door 
	  is in closed position.

•	 Hand-polished* aluminum extrusions are easy 
	  to install and allow for a 3/4” adjustment on 
	  either side for walls that are out of plumb.  
	 *Applies to chrome and brass units / Nickel FINISHsh is 
brushed.

•	 Clear PVC bottom door gasket designed with 
	  sweep lip to keep splashing water in the shower.

•	 Threshold anchors.

•	 New Glass Shelf Support is available 
   with Round Brackets or Square Brackets 
   for certain models only.

•	 Full length magnetic flexible door gaskets 
	  insure that doors are closed and water-tight.

•	 Back-to-back solid brass knob set with 
	  1” diameter clear plastic washer to prevent
	  metal to glass contact.

•	Decorative UV bonded towel bars are available as  
	 an option for certain models only.

•	Solid brass 90º corner clip used to secure the  
	 fixed panel to the return panel.
 

•	 Decorative support bars mounted to stabilize 
	  fixed panels. Nylon tipped set screws prevent 
	  metal to glass contact.

•	 Solid casted brass hinges are made with all stainless moving parts to 
	  ensure superior quality and durability. Glass-to-glass and Wall-mount 	 	
	  versions are available in four decorative styles; 
	  Round, Rectangular, Oval, Square

•	 Decorative brass door handles are available in three styles:
	  Straight, Curved and Twist.

   Decorative stainless steel door handles are available in two styles:
	  Flat and Tube.

Round Rectangular Oval Square

Straight Curved Twist Flat Tube

80
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Microtek Glass Protector

Protect your shower glass and extend its life by choosing Microtek, Fleurco’s unique water repellent coating. 
Microtek uses the latest technology to offer easy maintenance and a hygienic environment Microtek protects your 
glass for up to ten years.

COMPARED WITH ORDINARY GLASS, MICROTEK:

• Resists staining from hard water deposits.
• Is easier to clean.
• Does not support the growth of bacteria.
• Eliminates the need for harsh and abrasive cleaning products.

YOUR GLASS PROTECTED WITH MICROTEK 
• Saves time and effort.
• Stays cleaner longer.
• Creates a more hygienic environment.

PRECAUTIONS 
• Avoid using abrasive cleaners such as Ajax, Comet, Cerium Oxide…
• Hydrofluoric and phosphoric acid can damage glass surface and should not be used.
• Do not use abrasive scouring powders or pads, highly acidic/alkaline cleaners, brushers, razor blades 
   or other sharp objects which may scratch or harm the glass surface.

MAINTENANCE

A soft cloth is all you need to clean your protected glass. For best results, squeegee dry after each use with vinegar 
and water solution (5 parts water/1 part vinegar).
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Microtek Glass Protector

L
THE HINGES ARE INSTALLED 

ON LEFT SIDE OF DOOR AS VIEWED 
FROM THE EXTERIOR

R
THE HINGES ARE INSTALLED 

ON RIGHT SIDE OF DOOR AS VIEWED 
FROM THE EXTERIOR

L
THE HINGES ARE INSTALLED 

ON LEFT SIDE OF PANEL AS VIEWED 
FROM THE EXTERIOR

R
THE HINGES ARE INSTALLED 

ON RIGHT SIDE OF PANEL AS VIEWED 
FROM THE EXTERIOR

DURABILITY GUIDELINES

MICROTEK IS EXPECTED TO PERFORM FOR UP TO

ORDER INFORMATION

WARRANTY

Provided the glass is maintained according to published after-care instructions and without the use of abrasive 
cleaning methods or highly alkaline products, FLEURCO warrants that Microtek will work for up to ten (10) years 
from the date of application.   

• Must be on a separate P.O.
• P.O. must contain the Item Number.
• On a separate line it must be marked 
   with Microtek code (CS-1) and Left 
   or Right as per the information / product 
   line below. 
• $ 150 / panel.

CLOSES ON RIGHT CLOSES ON LEFT 

Model # KT57-35-40 $ 3 697.00
CS-1 ( 2 PANELS / 1 SIDE ) Specify if door closes on left or right $ 300.00

EXAMPLE LIST

Model # PXT57-11-40 $ 1 933.00
CS-1 ( 3 PANELS / 1 SIDE ) Specify L or R (see above) Specify L or R (see above)$ 450.00

EXAMPLE LIST 

Model # VXSH24-11-40 $ 1 171.00
$ 300.00

EXAMPLE LIST 

CS-1 ( 2 PANELS / 1 SIDE )

WHEN ORDERING A DOOR WITH MICROTEK:
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SHOWERING IN STYLE

in-line  DOOR AND PANEL — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES..............................................................  A - B

2 sided PANEL & DOOR WITH RETURN PANEL — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES.........................................  C - D

KARA  DOOR & PANEL — WALL-MOUNT HINGES........................................................................... E - F

CUBE  SHOWER DOOR WITH RETURN PANEL  —  WALL-MOUNT HINGES................................................  G - H

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat
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DOOR MODEL PLALP57-40L-MC
BASE MODEL ABAL3660-18W-3

In-Line Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

A
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLALP57-11-40 _ - _ _ 	 $ 1,968	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLALP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLALP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,176	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLALP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,269	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar) 

IN-LINE 

0313

  
57 3/8 to 58 5/8" W  • Approx. entry: 26 1/2"	

Door and Panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

www.designashower.com

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B             C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 ABAL3660-18W-_	 $ 1,999	 White	 36" x 60" x 20 3/4"4

Decorative Drain Covers

Please select one from 4 
decorative drain covers. Available 
finishes: bright chrome (CH) 
and brushed nickel (BN). Please 
indicate item number at the end 
of the code (ABAL 3660-18W-_ )

4 Flower   1 or 2

1=CH, 2=BN

Explosion   3 or 4

3=CH, 4=BN

Slotted   5 or 6

5=CH, 6=BN

Square   7 or 8

7=CH, 8=BN

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat
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Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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DOOR MODEL PLALR5936-40L-MA
BASE MODEL ABAL3660-18W-7

2 sided Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

C
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLALR5936-11-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $ 2364	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLALR5936-12-40 _ - _ _ _ 	 $ 2387	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLALR5936-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,572	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLALR5936-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,666	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

2 sides

0313

  
57 1/2" to 58" W x 32 1/8" à 32 3/4" D  • Approx. entry: 28 1/2"	URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

Door and Panel with return panel 
Glass-to-glass Hinges

www.designashower.com

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B             C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 ABAL3660-18W-_	 $ 1,999	 White	 36" x 60" x 20 3/4"5

Decorative Drain Covers

Please select one from  
4 decorative drain covers.  
Available finishes:  
bright chrome (CH) and  
brushed nickel (BN).  
Please indicate item number  
at the end of the code  
(ABAL 3660-18W-_ )

5 Flower   1 or 2

1=CH, 2=BN

Explosion   3 or 4

3=CH, 4=BN

Slotted   5 or 6

5=CH, 6=BN

Square   7 or 8

7=CH, 8=BN

36" return panel Fits 32 1/8" to 32 3/4" 

4 Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel
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Glass Panel
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Tile �ange

drain cover not shown

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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DOOR MODEL PLAKP57-11-40L-MC
BASE MODEL ABAL3660-18W-1

KARA Door and Panel — Wall-mount Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

E
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLAKP57-11-40 _ - _ _ 	 $ 2,007	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLAKP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,030	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLAKP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,239	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLAKP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,309	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

KARA 

0313

www.designashower.com

  
57 3/4" to 58 1/4" W  • Approx. entry: 28 1/2"	

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

Decorative Drain Covers

Please select one from 4 
decorative drain covers. Available 
finishes: bright chrome (CH) 
and brushed nickel (BN). Please 
indicate item number at the end 
of the code (ABAL 3660-18W-_ )

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B             C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

Door and Panel — Wall-mount Hinges

4 Flower   1 or 2

1=CH, 2=BN

Explosion   3 or 4

3=CH, 4=BN

Slotted   5 or 6

5=CH, 6=BN

Square   7 or 8

7=CH, 8=BN

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 ABAL3660-18W-_	 $ 1,999	 White	 36" x 60" x 20 3/4"4
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Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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DOOR MODEL PLAQ3660-40L-MC
BASE MODEL ABAL3660-18W-7

CUBE Shower Door with return panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

G
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLAQ3660-11-40 _ - _ _ 	 $ 2,614	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLAQ3660-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,639	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLAQ3660-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,824	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLAQ3660-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 3,156	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

CUBE

0313

  
32 1/4" W x 57 3/8" to 58"  D  • Approx. entry: 31 1/2"	URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 ABAL3660-18W-_	 $ 1,999	 White	 36" x 60" x 20 3/4"

Shower Door with return Panel
Wall-Mount Hinges

www.designashower.com

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B             C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

4

Decorative Drain Covers

Please select one from 4 
decorative drain covers. Available 
finishes: bright chrome (CH) 
and brushed nickel (BN). Please 
indicate item number at the end 
of the code (ABAL 3660-18W-_ )

4 Flower   1 or 2

1=CH, 2=BN

Explosion   3 or 4

3=CH, 4=BN

Slotted   5 or 6

5=CH, 6=BN

Square   7 or 8

7=CH, 8=BN
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Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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SHOWERING IN STYLE

in-line DOOR AND PANEL — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES..........................................................  AA - BB

2 sided DOOR AN PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES....................................  CC - DD
(CLOSES AGAINST RETURN PANEL)

2 sided DOOR AN PANEL WITH RETURN PANEL  — GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES ................................... EE - FF
(CLOSES AGAINST wall)

3 sided DOOR AN PANELS WITH RETURN PANEL —  GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGES.................................. GG - HH

KARA  DOOR & PANEL — WALL-MOUNT HINGES.........................................................................  II - JJ

KARA  DOOR & WITH RETURN PANEL — WALL-MOUNT HINGES.....................................................  KK - LL

CUBE  SHOWER DOOR WITH RETURN PANEL — WALL-MOUNT HINGES.............................................  MM - NN

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com
DOOR MODEL PLULP57-11-40L-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660L-18W

In-Line Door and Panel  — Glass-to-glass Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

AA



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLULP57-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,968	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLULP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 1,991	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLULP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,176	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLULP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,269	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

IN-LINE

0313

www.designashower.com

  
57 3/8" to 58 5/8" W • Approx. entry: 26 1/2"	

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B             C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

Door and Panel 
Glass-to-glass Hinges

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 

BB



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com
DOOR MODEL PLULR5936-11-40R-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660R-18W

2 sided Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges
	 (Closing against return panel)

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

CC



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLULR5936-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,364	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLULR5936-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,387	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLULR5936-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,572	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLULR5936-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,666	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

2 sided

0313

www.designashower.com

  
57 1/2" to 58" W x 33 1/8" à 33 3/4" D • Approx. entry: 28 1/2"	

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B              C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Door and Panel with retourn panel
Glass-to-glass Hinges 
(Closing against return panel)

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

4 Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

4

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 

DD



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com
DOOR MODEL PLUSR5936-11-40R-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660R-18W

2 sided Door and Panel with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges
	 (Closing against the wall)

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

EE



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLUSR5936-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,544	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLUSR5936-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,569	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLUSR5936-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,783	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLUSR5936-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,870	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

2 sided

0313

  
57 3/4" to 58 3/8" W x 33 1/8" à 33 3/4" D  • Approx. entry: 26 1/2"	

Door and Panel with return panel 
Glass-to-glass Hinges
(Closing against the wall)

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

www.designashower.com

4

Centre

Glass Panel

4

58”

37.5”

20.5”

75”

37.5”

37.5”

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B              C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 

FF



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com
MODEL PLUBR5936-11-40R-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660R-18W

3 sided Door and Panels with return panel — Glass-to-glass Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

GG



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLUBR5936-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,680	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLUBR5936-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,705	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLUBR5936-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,889	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLUBR5936-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,959	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

3 sided

0313

  
57 7/8" W x 33 1/4" à 33 3/4" D  • Approx. entry: 28 1/2"	

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

Door and Panels with return panel 
Glass-to-glass Hinges

www.designashower.com

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B              C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

4 Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
2 Return Panels

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200

75”

Center

37.5”

Glass Panel

Centre

Glass Panel

4

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

58”

37.5”

20.5”

75”

37.5”

37.5”

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 

HH
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DOOR MODEL PLUKP57-11-40R-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660L-18W

KARa Door and Panel — wall mount Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

II



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLUKP57-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,007	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLUKP57-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,030	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLUKP57-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,239	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLUKP57-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,309	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

KARA

0313

www.designashower.com

  
57 3/4" to 58 1/4" W • Approx. entry: 28 1/2"	

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B              C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Door and Panel 
wall mount Hinges

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 

JJ
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DOOR MODEL PLUKR5736-11-40L-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660R-18W

KARA Door and Panel with return panel — wall mount Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

KK



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLUKR5836-11-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,494	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLUKR5836-12-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,519	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLUKR5836-25-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,733	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLUKR5836-29-40 _ - _ _ _	 $ 2,820	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

KARA

0313

  
57 15/16" W x 331/4" à 33 3/4"  D  • Approx. entry: 28 1/2"	

Door and Panel 
wall mount Hinges

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

www.designashower.com

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B             C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

4 Insert Code H (flat) or Y (round)  
to select OPTIONAL Towel Bar

Towel Bar installs onto
a  Return Panel

Available in two FINISHES:
Chrome - Surcharge $ 215

Brushed - Surcharge $ 200
Centre

Glass Panel

4

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]

  2 3
4 "

70mm

  

  16"
406mm

  

17"
432mm

  

  44"
1118mm

  

  10 13
16 "

275mm

  

  15"
380mm

  

  2 1
8 "

54mm

  

  

2 1
8 "

54mm

  

83
3
1

4
"

  2 1
4 "

57mm

  

2 1
4 "

57mm

  24 1
4 "

615mm

  

  16"
406mm

  

  11 3
4 "

299mm

  

  60"
1524mm

  

  36"
914mm

  

  6"
153mm

  

  6"
153mm

  

  6 3
8 "

162mm

    14 13
16 "

376mm

    19 3
4 "

502mm

  

  3 1
2 "

88mm

  

  22 9
16 "

573mm

  
  6 3

8 "

162mm

  

FINISHED WALL FINISHED WALL1"
254mm

1"
254mm

FI
N

IS
H

ED
 W

A
LL

1"
254mm

  

  36"
914mm

  

  21 3
4 "

552mm

    2 1
4 "

57mm

  

  14 3
4 "

375mm
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URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

58”

37.5”

20.5”

75”

37.5”

37.5”

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 

LL
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DOOR MODEL PLUQ3360-11-40L-MC
BASE MODEL BSSU3660R-18W

CUBE Shower Door with return panel — Wall-Mount Hinges

URBANA

URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

MM



 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1 514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1 514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

	 MODEL	 PRICE	 FINISH	 GLASS

	 PLUQ3360-11-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,614	 Bright Chrome	 CLEAR

	 PLUQ3360-12-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,639	 Bright Brass	 CLEAR

	 PLUQ3360-25-40 _ - _ _	 $ 2,824	 Brushed Nickel	 CLEAR

	 PLUQ3360-29-40 _ - _ _	 $ 3,156	O il-Rubbed Bronze	 CLEAR

MMRPLE1-11

3/8” (10 mm) Tempered Glass • 75" Height (77 1/2 to top of support bar)

cube

0313

www.designashower.com

  
33 1/2"  W x 57 3/8" to 58"  D  • Approx. entry: 31 1/2"	

1

"L"                   "R"

Insert Code L or R

3

*Available in Polished Chrome (11) and Brushed Nickel (25).

     A              B              C            *D             *E

Insert Code A, B, C, D or E
Surcharge Applies to: C - $ 133 & E - $ 318  

2

Insert Code M, Q, T or R

  M                  Q                  

T                   R

Shower Door with return Panel
Wall-Mount Hinges 

	

	 *base	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE

	 BSSU3660L-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"
	 BSSU3660R-18W	 $ 3,620	 White 	 36" x 60" x 19 3/4"

Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [6mm]
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URBANA

shower base with seat

ALESSA

ALESSA

shower base with seat

Left-side configuration
BSSU3660L-18W

Right-side configuration
BSSU3660R-18W 
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